4/27/14	5/26/14	Bonus Pak	.00	1,426.74-
4/27/14	5/26/14	NFL RedZone	.00	1,426.74-
4/27/14	5/26/14	HBO	.00	1,426.74-
4/27/14	5/26/14	DVR Service	11.99	1,414.75-
4/27/14	5/26/14	Starz	.00	1,414.75-
4/27/14	5/26/14	Advanced TV HD DVR Receiv	8.50	1,406.25-
4/27/14	5/26/14	Free Preview	.00	1,406.25-
4/27/14	5/26/14	Cox TV Starter	.00	1,406.25-
4/27/14	5/26/14	Expanded Service	.00	1,406.25-
4/27/14	5/26/14	Faith & Values Pak	.00	1,406.25-
4/27/14	5/26/14	Advanced TV Service	.00	1,406.25-
4/27/14	5/26/14	Advanced TV	.00	1,406.25-
4/27/14	5/26/14	Movie Pak	.00	1,406.25-
4/27/14	5/26/14	Sports & Information Pak	.00	1,406.25-
4/27/14	5/26/14	Variety Pak	.00	1,406.25-
4/27/14	5/26/14	Bonus Pak	.00	1,406.25-
4/27/14	5/26/14	NFL RedZone	.00	1,406.25-
4/27/14	5/26/14	HBO	.00	1,406.25-
4/27/14	5/26/14	DVR Service	11.99	1,394.26-
4/27/14	5/26/14	Starz	.00	1,394.26-
4/27/14	5/26/14	Advanced TV HD DVR Receiv	8.50	1,385.76-
			.00	1,385.76-
4/27/14	5/26/14	Cox High Speed Internet Premier Internet Service	73.99	
4/27/14	5/26/14			1,311.77-
4/27/14	5/26/14	Modem Rental	6.99	1,304.78-
4/27/14	5/26/14	CHSI Premier Package Disc	.00	1,304.78-
4/27/14	5/26/14	Statement Taxes	13.19	1,291.59-
4/27/14		Statement Balance	658.86	4 204 50
5/10/14		Verify Activity	.00	1,291.59-
5/14/14		Late Payment Fee	5.08	1,286.51-
5/16/14		Technician Assistance	.00	1,286.51-
5/16/14		Technician Assistance	.00	1,286.51-
5/16/14		Rework Install	.00	1,286.51-
5/16/14		Technician Assistance	.00	1,286.51-
5/20/14	74 (42 FE) 817 FE)	COX WEB MASTERCARD	261.12-	1,547.63-
5/27/14	6/26/14	IP AO	.00	1,547.63-
5/27/14	6/26/14	Free Preview	.00	1,547.63-
5/27/14	6/26/14	Cox TV Starter	24.99	1,522.64-
5/27/14	6/26/14	Expanded Service	45.00	1,477.64-
5/27/14	6/26/14	Faith & Values Pak	.00	1,477.64-
5/27/14	6/26/14	Advanced TV Service	3.00	1,474.64-
5/27/14	6/26/14	Advanced TV	.00	1,474.64-
5/27/14	6/26/14	Movie Pak	8.00	1,466.64-
5/27/14	6/26/14	Sports & Information Pak	10.00	1,456.64-
5/27/14	6/26/14	Variety Pak	10.00	1,446.64-
5/27/14	6/26/14	Bonus Pak	.00	1,446.64-
5/27/14	6/26/14	NFL RedZone	.00	1,446.64-
5/27/14	6/26/14	НВО	15.99	1,430.65-
5/27/14	6/26/14	DVR Service	11.99	1,418.66-
5/27/14	6/26/14	Starz	15.99	1,402.67-
5/27/14	6/26/14	Premier Package Discount	8.00-	1,410.67-
5/27/14	6/26/14	2 Premium Discount	4.99-	1,415.66-
5/27/14	6/26/14	Cox Service Protection Pl	3.99	1,411.67-
5/27/14	6/26/14	Advanced TV HD DVR Receiv	8.50	1,403.17-
5/27/14	6/26/14	Free Preview	.00	1,403.17-
				TO A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE

5/27/14 6/26/14 Cox TV Starter .00 1,403.17-5/27/14 6/26/14 Expanded Service .00 1,403.17-5/27/14 6/26/14 Faith & Values Pak .00 1,403.17-5/27/14 6/26/14 Advanced TV 3.99 1,399.18-5/27/14 6/26/14 Advanced TV 3.99 1,399.18-5/27/14 6/26/14 Movie Pak .00 1,399.18-5/27/14 6/26/14 Sports & Information Pak .00 1,399.18-5/27/14 6/26/14 World Pak .00 1,399.18-5/27/14 6/26/14 Sports & Information Pak .00 1,399.18-5/27/14 6/26/14 World Pak .00 1,399.18-5/27/14 6/26/14 World Pak .00 1,399.18-5/27/14 6/26/14 Bonus Pak .00 1,399.18-5/27/14 6/26/14 HBO .00 1,399.18-5/27/14 6/26/14 HBO .00 1,399.18-5/27/14 6/26/14 DVR Service .00 1,378.99-1/27/27/27/27/27/27/27/27/27/27/27/27/27/					
5/27/14 6/26/14 Faith & Values Pak .00 1,403.17-5/27/14 6/26/14 Advanced TV 3.99 1,399.18-5/27/14 6/26/14 Movie Pak .00 1,399.18-5/27/14 6/26/14 Movie Pak .00 1,399.18-5/27/14 6/26/14 Sports & Information Pak .00 1,399.18-5/27/14 6/26/14 Bonus Pak .00 1,399.18-5/27/14 6/26/14 Bonus Pak .00 1,399.18-5/27/14 6/26/14 HBO .00 1,399.18-5/27/14 6/26/14 DVR Service 11.99 1,387.19-5/27/14 6/26/14 Advanced TV HD DVR Receiv 8.50 1,378.69-5/27/14 6/26/14 Advanced TV DVR Receiv 8.50 1,378.69-5/27/14 6/26/14 Expanded Service .00 1,378.69-5/27/14 6/26/14 Expanded Service .00 1,378.69-5/27/14 6/26/14 Advanced TV Service .00 1,378.69-5/27/14 6/26/14					
5/27/14 6/26/14 Advanced TV Service .00 1,403.17-5/27/14 6/26/14 Advanced TV 3.99 1,399.18-5/27/14 6/26/14 Sports & Information Pak .00 1,399.18-5/27/14 6/26/14 Sports & Information Pak .00 1,399.18-5/27/14 6/26/14 Variety Pak .00 1,399.18-5/27/14 6/26/14 Bonus Pak .00 1,399.18-5/27/14 6/26/14 Bonus Pak .00 1,399.18-5/27/14 6/26/14 MED .00 1,399.18-5/27/14 6/26/14 HBO .00 1,399.18-5/27/14 6/26/14 HBO .00 1,399.18-5/27/14 6/26/14 HBO .00 1,399.18-5/27/14 6/26/14 Starz .00 1,387.19-5/27/14 6/26/14 Starz .00 1,387.19-5/27/14 6/26/14 Starz .00 1,378.69-5/27/14 6/26/14 Free Preview .00 1,378.69-5/27/14 6/26/14 Cox TV Starter .00 1,378.69-5/27/14 6/26/14 Expanded Service .00 1,378.69-5/27/14 6/26/14 Advanced TV Service .00 1,378.69-5/27/14 6/26/14 Advanced TV S		6/26/14			
5/27/14 6/26/14 Advanced TV 3.99 1,399.18-5/27/14 6/26/14 Movie Pak .00 1,399.18-5/27/14 6/26/14 Sports & Information Pak .00 1,399.18-5/27/14 6/26/14 Variety Pak .00 1,399.18-5/27/14 6/26/14 Warety Pak .00 1,399.18-5/27/14 6/26/14 MFL RedZone .00 1,399.18-5/27/14 6/26/14 MFL RedZone .00 1,399.18-5/27/14 6/26/14 MFL RedZone .00 1,399.18-5/27/14 6/26/14 DVR Service 11.99 1,387.19-5/27/14 6/26/14 DVR Service 11.99 1,387.19-5/27/14 6/26/14 Advanced TV HD DVR Receiv 8.50 1,378.69-5/27/14 6/26/14 Free Preview .00 1,378.69-5/27/14 6/26/14 Free Preview .00 1,378.69-5/27/14 6/26/14 Expanded Service .00 1,378.69-5/27/14 6/26/14 Expanded Service .00 1,378.69-5/27/14 6/26/14 Advanced TV Service .00 1,378.69-5/27/14 6/26/14 Advanced TV Service .00 1,378.69-5/27/14 6/26/14 Advanced TV Service .00 1,37	5/27/14	6/26/14	Faith & Values Pak	.00	1,403.17-
5/27/14 6/26/14 Movie Pak .00 1,399.18-5/27/14 6/26/14 Sports & Information Pak .00 1,399.18-5/27/14 6/26/14 Variety Pak .00 1,399.18-5/27/14 6/26/14 Bonus Pak .00 1,399.18-5/27/14 6/26/14 Bonus Pak .00 1,399.18-5/27/14 6/26/14 HBO .00 1,399.18-5/27/14 6/26/14 HBO .00 1,399.18-5/27/14 6/26/14 DVR Service 11.99 1,387.19-5/27/14 6/26/14 Starz .00 1,387.19-5/27/14 6/26/14 Advanced TV HD DVR Receiv 8.50 1,378.69-5/27/14 6/26/14 Advanced TV HD DVR Receiv 8.50 1,378.69-5/27/14 6/26/14 Cox TV Starter .00 1,378.69-5/27/14 6/26/14 Cox TV Starter .00 1,378.69-5/27/14 6/26/14 Advanced TV Service .00 1,378.6	5/27/14	6/26/14	Advanced TV Service	.00	1,403.17-
5/27/14 6/26/14 Sports & Information Pak .00 1,399.18-5/27/14 6/26/14 Variety Pak .00 1,399.18-5/27/14 6/26/14 Bonus Pak .00 1,399.18-5/27/14 6/26/14 Bonus Pak .00 1,399.18-5/27/14 6/26/14 NFL RedZone .00 1,399.18-5/27/14 6/26/14 DVR Service 11.99 1,387.19-5/27/14 6/26/14 DVR Service 11.99 1,387.19-5/27/14 6/26/14 CVR Service 11.99 1,387.19-5/27/14 6/26/14 Advanced TV HD DVR Receiv 8.50 1,378.69-5/27/14 6/26/14 Free Preview .00 1,378.69-5/27/14 6/26/14 CVR TV Starter .00 1,378.69-5/27/14 6/26/14 Expanded Service .00 1,378.69-5/27/14 6/26/14 Advanced TV Service .00 1,378.69-5/27/14 6/26/14 Movie Pak .00	5/27/14	6/26/14	Advanced TV	3.99	1,399.18-
5/27/14 6/26/14 Variety Pak .00 1,399.18-5/27/14 6/26/14 Bonus Pak .00 1,399.18-5/27/14 6/26/14 NFL RedZone .00 1,399.18-5/27/14 6/26/14 HBO .00 1,399.18-19-138/19-139/18-19-138/19-15/27/14 6/26/14 DVR Service 11.99 1,387.19-139/18-19-138/19-15/27/14 6/26/14 Starz .00 1,387.19-138/19-15/27/14 6/26/14 Starz .00 1,387.19-138/19-15/27/14 6/26/14 Advanced TV HD DVR Receiv 8.50 1,378.69-13/8.69-13/8.69-15/27/14 6/26/14 Cox TV Starter .00 1,378.69-15/27/14 6/26/14 Cox TV Starter .00 1,378.69-15/27/14 6/26/14 Cox TV Starter .00 1,378.69-15/27/14 6/26/14 Advanced TV Service .00 1,378.69-15/27/14 6/26/14 NFL RedZone .00 1,378.69-15/27/14 6/26/14	5/27/14	6/26/14	Movie Pak	.00	1,399.18-
5/27/14 6/26/14 Bonus Pak .00 1,399.18-5/27/14 5/27/14 6/26/14 NFL RedZone .00 1,399.18-5/27/14 5/27/14 6/26/14 DVR Service 11.99 1,387.19-5/27/14 5/27/14 6/26/14 Starz .00 1,387.19-5/27/14 5/27/14 6/26/14 Starz .00 1,378.69-5/27/14 5/27/14 6/26/14 Free Preview .00 1,378.69-5/27/14 5/27/14 6/26/14 Expanded Service .00 1,378.69-5/27/14 5/27/14 6/26/14 Expanded Service .00 1,378.69-5/27/14 5/27/14 6/26/14 Advanced TV Service .00 1,378.69-5/27/14 5/27/14 6/26/14 Advanced TV Service .00 1,378.69-5/27/14 5/27/14 6/26/14 Advanced TV Service .00 1,378.69-5/27/14 5/27/14 6/26/14 Sports & Information Pak .00 1,378.69-5/27/14 5/27/14 6/26/14 Sports & Information Pak .00 1,378.69-5/27/14 <t< td=""><td>5/27/14</td><td>6/26/14</td><td>Sports & Information Pak</td><td>.00</td><td>1,399.18-</td></t<>	5/27/14	6/26/14	Sports & Information Pak	.00	1,399.18-
5/27/14 6/26/14 NFL RedZone .00 1,399.18-5/27/14 6/26/14 HBO .00 1,399.18-5/27/14 6/26/14 DVR Service 11.99 1,387.19-1,387.19-1/387.19-1	5/27/14	6/26/14	Variety Pak	.00	1,399.18-
5/27/14 6/26/14 DVR Service 11.99 1,387.19- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Starz .00 1,387.19- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Starz .00 1,387.19- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Advanced TV HD DVR Receiv 8.50 1,378.69- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Free Preview .00 1,378.69- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Expanded Service .00 1,378.69- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Expanded Service .00 1,378.69- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Advanced TV .00 1,378.69- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Advanced TV .00 1,378.69- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Movie Pak .00 1,378.69- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Sports & Information Pak .00 1,378.69- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Sports & Information Pak .00 1,378.69- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Bonus Pak .00 1,378.69- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Bonus Pak .00	5/27/14	6/26/14	Bonus Pak	.00	1,399.18-
5/27/14 6/26/14 DVR Service 11.99 1,387.19-1,387.19-1,387.19-1,378.69-1,37	5/27/14	6/26/14	NFL RedZone	.00	1,399.18-
5/27/14 6/26/14 Advanced TV HD DVR Receiv 5.50 1,378.69- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Free Preview .00 1,378.69- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Cox TV Starter .00 1,378.69- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Expanded Service .00 1,378.69- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Faith & Values Pak .00 1,378.69- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Advanced TV Service .00 1,378.69- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Advanced TV .00 1,378.69- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Movie Pak .00 1,378.69- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Sports & Information Pak .00 1,378.69- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Sports & Information Pak .00 1,378.69- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Sports & Information Pak .00 1,378.69- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Bonus Pak .00 1,378.69- 5/27/14 6/26/14 NFL RedZone .00 1,378.69- 5/27/14 6/26/14 S	5/27/14	6/26/14	HBO	.00	1,399.18-
5/27/14 6/26/14 Advanced TV HD DVR Receiv 8.50 1,378.69- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Free Preview .00 1,378.69- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Expanded Service .00 1,378.69- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Expanded Service .00 1,378.69- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Advanced TV Service .00 1,378.69- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Advanced TV .00 1,378.69- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Movie Pak .00 1,378.69- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Movie Pak .00 1,378.69- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Sports & Information Pak .00 1,378.69- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Variety Pak .00 1,378.69- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Bonus Pak .00 1,378.69- 5/27/14 6/26/14 NFL RedZone .00 1,378.69- 5/27/14 6/26/14 NFL RedZone .00 1,378.69- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Starz .00	5/27/14	6/26/14	DVR Service	11.99	1,387.19-
5/27/14 6/26/14 Free Preview .00 1,378.69- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Expanded Service .00 1,378.69- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Expanded Service .00 1,378.69- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Advanced TV Service .00 1,378.69- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Advanced TV .00 1,378.69- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Movie Pak .00 1,378.69- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Sports & Information Pak .00 1,378.69- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Sports & Information Pak .00 1,378.69- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Sports & Information Pak .00 1,378.69- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Bonus Pak .00 1,378.69- 5/27/14 6/26/14 NFL RedZone .00 1,378.69- 5/27/14 6/26/14 DVR Service 11.99 1,366.70- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Starz .00 1,358.20- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Cox High Speed Internet </td <td>5/27/14</td> <td>6/26/14</td> <td>Starz</td> <td>.00</td> <td>1,387.19-</td>	5/27/14	6/26/14	Starz	.00	1,387.19-
5/27/14 6/26/14 Free Preview .00 1,378.69- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Cox TV Starter .00 1,378.69- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Expanded Service .00 1,378.69- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Advanced TV Service .00 1,378.69- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Advanced TV Service .00 1,378.69- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Movie Pak .00 1,378.69- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Sports & Information Pak .00 1,378.69- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Sports & Information Pak .00 1,378.69- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Variety Pak .00 1,378.69- 5/27/14 6/26/14 NFL RedZone .00 1,378.69- 5/27/14 6/26/14 DVR Service 11.99 1,366.70- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Starz .00 1,378.69- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Starz .00 1,366.70- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Star .00	5/27/14	6/26/14	Advanced TV HD DVR Receiv	8.50	1,378.69-
5/27/14 6/26/14 Expanded Service .00 1,378.69- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Expanded Service .00 1,378.69- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Faith & Values Pak .00 1,378.69- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Advanced TV .00 1,378.69- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Movie Pak .00 1,378.69- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Sports & Information Pak .00 1,378.69- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Sports & Information Pak .00 1,378.69- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Bonus Pak .00 1,378.69- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Bonus Pak .00 1,378.69- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Bonus Pak .00 1,378.69- 5/27/14 6/26/14 BFR RedZone .00 1,378.69- 5/27/14 6/26/14 DVR Service 11.99 1,366.70- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Advanced TV HD DVR Receiv 8.50 1,358.20- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Cox High Speed Internet			Free Preview	.00	
5/27/14 6/26/14 Expanded Service .00 1,378.69- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Faith & Values Pak .00 1,378.69- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Advanced TV Service .00 1,378.69- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Movie Pak .00 1,378.69- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Sports & Information Pak .00 1,378.69- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Sports & Information Pak .00 1,378.69- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Variety Pak .00 1,378.69- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Bonus Pak .00 1,378.69- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Bonus Pak .00 1,378.69- 5/27/14 6/26/14 BVR Service .00 1,378.69- 5/27/14 6/26/14 DVR Service .11.99 1,366.70- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Starz .00 1,378.69- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Starz .00 1,378.69- 5/27/14 6/26/14 CX Starz .			Cox TV Starter		
5/27/14 6/26/14 Faith & Values Pak .00 1,378.69-5/27/14 6/26/14 Advanced TV Service .00 1,378.69-5/27/14 6/26/14 Advanced TV .00 1,378.69-5/27/14 6/26/14 Movie Pak .00 1,378.69-5/27/14 6/26/14 Sports & Information Pak .00 1,378.69-5/27/14 6/26/14 Variety Pak .00 1,378.69-5/27/14 6/26/14 Bonus Pak .00 1,378.69-5/27/14 6/26/14 NFL RedZone .00 1,378.69-5/27/14 6/26/14 HBO .00 1,378.69-5/27/14 6/26/14 HBO .00 1,378.69-5/27/14 6/26/14 HBO .00 1,378.69-5/27/14 6/26/14 HBO .00 1,378.69-5/27/14 6/26/14 DVR Service 11.99 1,366.70-5/27/14 6/26/14 DVR Service 11.99 1,366.70-5/27/14 6/26/14 Advanced TV HD DVR Receiv 8.50 1,358.20-5/27/14 6/26/14 Advanced TV HD DVR Receiv 8.50 1,358.20-5/27/14 6/26/14 Cox High Speed Internet .00 1,378.69-5/27/14 1,242.61-5/27/14 6/26/14 Modem Rental 6.99			Expanded Service	.00	
5/27/14 6/26/14 Advanced TV Service .00 1,378.69-5/27/14 6/26/14 Advanced TV .00 1,378.69-5/27/14 6/26/14 Movie Pak .00 1,378.69-5/27/14 6/26/14 Sports & Information Pak .00 1,378.69-5/27/14 6/26/14 Sports & Information Pak .00 1,378.69-5/27/14 6/26/14 Bonus Pak .00 1,378.69-5/27/14 6/26/14 Bonus Pak .00 1,378.69-5/27/14 6/26/14 HBO .00 1,378.69-5/27/14 6/26/14 HBO .00 1,378.69-5/27/14 6/26/14 DVR Service 11.99 1,366.70-5/27/14 6/26/14 DVR Service 11.99 1,366.70-5/27/14 6/26/14 Starz .00 1,378.20-5/27/14 6/26/14 Advanced TV HD DVR Receiv 8.50 1,358.20-5/27/14 6/26/14 Cox High Speed Internet .00 1,358.20-5/27/14 6/26/14 Premier Internet Service 73.99 1,284.21-5/27/14 6/26/14 Premier Internet Service 73.99 1,284.21-5/27/14 6/26/14 CHSI Premier Package Disc .00 1,277.22-5/27/14 6/26/14 Statement Taxes 13.20<				.00	
5/27/14 6/26/14 Advanced TV .00 1,378.69- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Movie Pak .00 1,378.69- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Sports & Information Pak .00 1,378.69- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Variety Pak .00 1,378.69- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Bonus Pak .00 1,378.69- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Bonus Pak .00 1,378.69- 5/27/14 6/26/14 BBO .00 1,378.69- 5/27/14 6/26/14 DVR Service 11.99 1,366.70- 5/27/14 6/26/14 DVR Service 11.99 1,366.70- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Advanced TV HD DVR Receiv 8.50 1,358.20- 5/27/14 6/26/14 COX High Speed Internet .00 1,358.20- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Premier Internet Service 73.99 1,284.21- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Premier Internet Service 73.99 1,277.22- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Statement Bausc					
5/27/14 6/26/14 Movie Pak .00 1,378.69- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Sports & Information Pak .00 1,378.69- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Bonus Pak .00 1,378.69- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Bonus Pak .00 1,378.69- 5/27/14 6/26/14 NFL RedZone .00 1,378.69- 5/27/14 6/26/14 DVR Service 11.99 1,366.70- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Starz .00 1,358.20- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Starz .00 1,358.20- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Advanced TV HD DVR Receiv 8.50 1,358.20- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Cox High Speed Internet .00 1,358.20- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Premier Internet Service 73.99 1,284.21- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Modem Rental 6.99 1,277.22- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Statement Bausc 13.20 1,242.61- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Statement Balance	of the Cold Cold and the Cold a				
5/27/14 6/26/14 Sports & Information Pak .00 1,378.69- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Variety Pak .00 1,378.69- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Bonus Pak .00 1,378.69- 5/27/14 6/26/14 NFL RedZone .00 1,378.69- 5/27/14 6/26/14 DVR Service 11.99 1,366.70- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Starz .00 1,358.20- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Advanced TV HD DVR Receiv 8.50 1,358.20- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Cox High Speed Internet .00 1,358.20- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Premier Internet Service 73.99 1,284.21- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Premier Internet Service 73.99 1,224.21- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Premier Package Disc .00 1,277.22- 5/27/14 6/26/14 CHSI Premier Package Disc .00 1,277.22- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Statement Taxes 13.20 1,242.61- 5/27/14 6/26/14					
5/27/14 6/26/14 Variety Pak .00 1,378.69- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Bonus Pak .00 1,378.69- 5/27/14 6/26/14 NFL RedZone .00 1,378.69- 5/27/14 6/26/14 DVR Service 11.99 1,366.70- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Starz .00 1,358.20- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Cox High Speed Internet .00 1,358.20- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Cox High Speed Internet .00 1,358.20- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Premier Internet Service 73.99 1,284.21- 5/27/14 6/26/14 CHSI Premier Package Disc .00 1,277.22- 5/27/14 6/26/14 CHSI Premier Package Disc .00 1,277.22- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Statement Taxes 13.20 1,242.61- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Statement Balance 707.84 6/21/14 Free Preview .00 1,581.37- 6/27/14 7/26/14 Free Preview .00 <td< td=""><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td></td<>					
5/27/14 6/26/14 Bonus Pak .00 1,378.69- 5/27/14 6/26/14 NFL RedZone .00 1,378.69- 5/27/14 6/26/14 HBO .00 1,378.69- 5/27/14 6/26/14 DVR Service 11.99 1,366.70- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Starz .00 1,358.20- 5/27/14 6/26/14 CX High Speed Internet .00 1,358.20- 5/27/14 6/26/14 CX High Speed Internet .00 1,358.20- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Premier Internet Service 73.99 1,284.21- 5/27/14 6/26/14 CHSI Premier Package Disc .00 1,277.22- 5/27/14 6/26/14 CHSI Premier Package Disc .00 1,277.22- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Statement Taxes 13.20 1,242.61- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Statement Taxes 13.20 1,242.61- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Statement Balance 707.84 6/04/14 T/26/14 Free Preview					
5/27/14 6/26/14 NFL RedZone .00 1,378.69- 5/27/14 6/26/14 HBO .00 1,378.69- 5/27/14 6/26/14 DVR Service 11.99 1,366.70- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Starz .00 1,358.20- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Advanced TV HD DVR Receiv 8.50 1,358.20- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Cox High Speed Internet .00 1,358.20- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Premier Internet Service 73.99 1,284.21- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Modem Rental 6.99 1,277.22- 5/27/14 6/26/14 CHSI Premier Package Disc .00 1,277.22- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Statement Taxes 13.20 1,242.61- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Statement Taxes 13.20 1,242.61- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Statement Balance 707.84 6/04/14 COX WEB VISA-16 397.74- 1,640.35- 6/14/14 Free Preview .00 1,581.37-					
5/27/14 6/26/14 HBO .00 1,378.69- 5/27/14 6/26/14 DVR Service 11.99 1,366.70- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Starz .00 1,366.70- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Advanced TV HD DVR Receiv 8.50 1,358.20- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Cox High Speed Internet .00 1,358.20- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Premier Internet Service 73.99 1,284.21- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Modem Rental 6.99 1,277.22- 5/27/14 6/26/14 CHSI Premier Package Disc .00 1,277.22- 5/27/14 6/26/14 CHSI Premier Package Disc .00 1,277.22- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Statement Taxes 13.20 1,242.61- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Statement Balance 707.84 6/04/14 6/04/14 6/14/14 58.98 1,581.37- 6/27/14 7/26/14 Free Preview .00 1,581.37- 6/27/14 7/26/14 Free Preview <t< td=""><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td></t<>					
5/27/14 6/26/14 DVR Service 11.99 1,366.70-5/27/14 6/26/14 Starz .00 1,366.70-5/27/14 6/26/14 Starz .00 1,366.70-5/27/14 6/26/14 Advanced TV HD DVR Receiv 8.50 1,358.20-5/27/14 6/26/14 Cox High Speed Internet .00 1,358.20-5/27/14 6/26/14 Premier Internet Service 73.99 1,284.21-5/27/14 6/26/14 Modem Rental 6.99 1,277.22-5/27/14 6/26/14 CHSI Premier Package Disc .00 1,277.22-5/27/14 5/27/14 6/26/14 CHSI Premier Package Disc .00 1,277.22-5/27/14 5/27/14 6/26/14 Statement Backage Disc .00 1,277.22-5/27/14 5/27/14 6/26/14 Statement Taxes 13.20 1,242.61-5/27/14 5/27/14 1,255.81-5/27/14 5/24/26-1-4 Statement Balance 707.84 6/24/26-1-4 5/24/26-1-4 5/24/26-1-4 5/24/26-1-4 5/24/26-1-4 5/24/26-1-4 5/24/26-1-4 5/24/26-1-4 5/24/26-1-4 5/24/26-1-4 5/24/26-1-4 5/24/26-1-4 5/24/26-1-4 5/24/26-1-4 5/24/26-1-4 5/24/26-1-4 5/24/26-1-4 5/24/	Facility of the state of the st				
5/27/14 6/26/14 Starz .00 1,366.70- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Advanced TV HD DVR Receiv 8.50 1,358.20- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Cox High Speed Internet .00 1,358.20- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Premier Internet Service 73.99 1,284.21- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Modem Rental 6.99 1,277.22- 5/27/14 6/26/14 CHSI Premier Package Disc .00 1,277.22- 5/27/14 6/26/14 COnnection - Advanced TV 21.41 1,255.81- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Statement Taxes 13.20 1,242.61- 5/29/14 6/26/14 Statement Balance 707.84 6/04/14 COX WEB VISA-16 397.74- 1,640.35- 6/14/14 6/14/14 58.98 1,581.37- 6/27/14 7/26/14 Free Preview .00 1,581.37- 6/27/14 7/26/14 Free Preview .00 1,581.37- 6/27/14 7/26/14 Expanded Service 45.00 1,511		(4)			
5/27/14 6/26/14 Advanced TV HD DVR Receiv 8.50 1,358.20- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Cox High Speed Internet .00 1,358.20- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Premier Internet Service 73.99 1,284.21- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Modem Rental 6.99 1,277.22- 5/27/14 6/26/14 CHSI Premier Package Disc .00 1,277.22- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Statement Taxes 13.20 1,242.61- 5/29/14 Statement Balance 707.84 COX WEB VISA-16 397.74- 1,640.35- 6/14/14 6/14/14 6/14/14 58.98 1,581.37- 1,527/14 1,526/14 58.98 1,581.37- 1,527/14 1,5640.35- 1,581.37- 1,527/14 1,5640.35- 1,581.37- 1,562/14 1,581.37- 1,562/14 1,581.37- 1,562/14 1,581.37- 1,562/14 1,581.37- 1,562/14 1,581.37- 1,562/14 1,581.37- 1,562/14 1,581.37- 1,562/14 1,581.37- 1,562/14 1,582/14 1,582/14 1,56					
5/27/14 6/26/14 Cox High Speed Internet .00 1,358.20- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Premier Internet Service 73.99 1,284.21- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Modem Rental 6.99 1,277.22- 5/27/14 6/26/14 CHSI Premier Package Disc .00 1,277.22- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Statement Package Disc .00 1,277.22- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Statement Taxes 13.20 1,242.61- 5/29/14 6 COX WEB VISA-16 397.74- 1,640.35- 6/04/14 6/14/14 58.98 1,581.37- 6/14/14 7/26/14 Free Preview .00 1,581.37- 6/27/14 7/26/14 Free Preview .00 1,581.37- 6/27/14 7/26/14 Free Preview .00 1,581.37- 6/27/14 7/26/14 Expanded Service 45.00 1,511.38- 6/27/14 7/26/14 Faith & Values Pak .00 1,511.38- 6/27/14 7/26/14 Advanced TV					
5/27/14 6/26/14 Premier Internet Service 73.99 1,284.21-5/27/14 6/26/14 Modem Rental 6.99 1,277.22-5/27/14 6/26/14 CHSI Premier Package Disc .00 1,277.22-5/27/14 .00 1,277.22-5/27/14 .00 1,277.22-5/27/14 .00 1,242.61-5/27/14 .01 .01 .02 </td <td></td> <td>A STATE OF THE LOCAL PROPERTY OF THE STATE O</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td>		A STATE OF THE LOCAL PROPERTY OF THE STATE O			
5/27/14 6/26/14 Modem Rental 6.99 1,277.22- 5/27/14 6/26/14 CHSI Premier Package Disc Connection - Advanced TV .00 1,277.22- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Statement Taxes 13.20 1,242.61- 5/29/14 Statement Balance 707.84 6/04/14 COX WEB VISA-16 397.74- 1,640.35- 6/14/14 58.98 1,581.37- 6/27/14 7/26/14 IP AO .00 1,581.37- 6/27/14 7/26/14 Free Preview .00 1,581.37- 6/27/14 7/26/14 Expanded Service 45.00 1,511.38- 6/27/14 7/26/14 Expanded Service 45.00 1,511.38- 6/27/14 7/26/14 Faith & Values Pak .00 1,511.38- 6/27/14 7/26/14 Advanced TV Service 3.00 1,508.38- 6/27/14 7/26/14 Advanced TV .00 1,508.38- 6/27/14 7/26/14 Sports & Information Pak 10.00 1,480.38- 6/27					
5/27/14 6/26/14 CHSI Premier Package Disc Connection - Advanced TV .00 1,277.22-1,14 1,255.81-1,257.14 1,255.81-1,257.14 1,255.81-1,257.14 1,255.81-1,255.81-1,257.14 1,255.81-1,255.81-1,255.81-1,257.81 1,255.81-1,255.81-1,255.81-1,257.81 1,255.81-1,255.81-1,255.81-1,255.81-1,257.81 1,255.81-1,255.81-1,255.81-1,255.81-1,242.61-1,257.14 1,242.61-1,255.81-1,242.61-1,255.81-1,242.61-1,255.81-1,242.61-1,257.14 2,242.61-1,255.81-1,242.61-1,255.81-1,242.61-1,242.21-1,242.21-1,242.61-1,242.21-1,242.21-1,242.21-1,242.21-1,242.21-1,242.21-1,242.21-1,242.21					
5/27/14 Connection - Advanced TV 21.41 1,255.81- 5/27/14 6/26/14 Statement Taxes 13.20 1,242.61- 5/29/14 Statement Balance 707.84 708.76 707.84 707.84 708.76 707.84 707.84 708.76 707.84 708.76 707.84 707.84 708.76 707.84 707.84 707.84 707.84 708.38 707.76 707.84 708.38 708.38- 707.74 708.38- 708.137- 709.76 709.76 709.76 709.76 709.76 709.76 709.76 709.76 709.76 709.76 709.76 709.76 709.76 709.76 709.76 709.76 709.76 709.76 709.76					
5/27/14 6/26/14 Statement Taxes 13.20 1,242.61- 5/29/14 Statement Balance 707.84 6/04/14 COX WEB VISA-16 397.74- 1,640.35- 6/14/14 58.98 1,581.37- 6/27/14 7/26/14 IP AO .00 1,581.37- 6/27/14 7/26/14 Free Preview .00 1,581.37- 6/27/14 7/26/14 Cox TV Starter 24.99 1,556.38- 6/27/14 7/26/14 Expanded Service 45.00 1,511.38- 6/27/14 7/26/14 Faith & Values Pak .00 1,511.38- 6/27/14 7/26/14 Advanced TV Service 3.00 1,508.38- 6/27/14 7/26/14 Advanced TV .00 1,508.38- 6/27/14 7/26/14 Movie Pak 8.00 1,500.38- 6/27/14 7/26/14 Sports & Information Pak 10.00 1,480.38- 6/27/14 7/26/14 Variety Pak 10.00 1,480.38- 6/27/14 7/26/14 NFL RedZone .00 1,480.38- 6/27/14 7/26/14 </td <td></td> <td>0/20/11</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td>		0/20/11			
5/29/14 Statement Balance 707.84 6/04/14 COX WEB VISA-16 397.74- 1,640.35- 6/14/14 58.98 1,581.37- 6/27/14 7/26/14 IP AO .00 1,581.37- 6/27/14 7/26/14 Free Preview .00 1,581.37- 6/27/14 7/26/14 Cox TV Starter 24.99 1,556.38- 6/27/14 7/26/14 Expanded Service 45.00 1,511.38- 6/27/14 7/26/14 Faith & Values Pak .00 1,511.38- 6/27/14 7/26/14 Advanced TV Service 3.00 1,508.38- 6/27/14 7/26/14 Advanced TV .00 1,508.38- 6/27/14 7/26/14 Movie Pak 8.00 1,500.38- 6/27/14 7/26/14 Sports & Information Pak 10.00 1,480.38- 6/27/14 7/26/14 Variety Pak 10.00 1,480.38- 6/27/14 7/26/14 Bonus Pak .00 1,480.38- 6/27/14 7/26/14 HBO<		6/26/14			
6/04/14 COX WEB VISA-16 397.74- 1,640.35- 6/14/14 6/14/14 58.98 1,581.37- 6/27/14 7/26/14 IP AO .00 1,581.37- 6/27/14 7/26/14 Free Preview .00 1,581.37- 6/27/14 7/26/14 Cox TV Starter 24.99 1,556.38- 6/27/14 7/26/14 Expanded Service 45.00 1,511.38- 6/27/14 7/26/14 Faith & Values Pak .00 1,511.38- 6/27/14 7/26/14 Advanced TV Service 3.00 1,508.38- 6/27/14 7/26/14 Advanced TV .00 1,508.38- 6/27/14 7/26/14 Movie Pak 8.00 1,500.38- 6/27/14 7/26/14 Sports & Information Pak 10.00 1,490.38- 6/27/14 7/26/14 Variety Pak 10.00 1,480.38- 6/27/14 7/26/14 Bonus Pak .00 1,480.38- 6/27/14 7/26/14 HBO 15.99 1,464.39-		0/20/11			1,2 12.01
6/14/14 6/14/14 58.98 1,581.37- 6/27/14 7/26/14 IP AO .00 1,581.37- 6/27/14 7/26/14 Free Preview .00 1,581.37- 6/27/14 7/26/14 Cox TV Starter 24.99 1,556.38- 6/27/14 7/26/14 Expanded Service 45.00 1,511.38- 6/27/14 7/26/14 Faith & Values Pak .00 1,511.38- 6/27/14 7/26/14 Advanced TV Service 3.00 1,508.38- 6/27/14 7/26/14 Advanced TV .00 1,508.38- 6/27/14 7/26/14 Movie Pak 8.00 1,500.38- 6/27/14 7/26/14 Sports & Information Pak 10.00 1,490.38- 6/27/14 7/26/14 Bonus Pak .00 1,480.38- 6/27/14 7/26/14 Bonus Pak .00 1,480.38- 6/27/14 7/26/14 NFL RedZone .00 1,480.38- 6/27/14 7/26/14 DVR Service 11.99 1,452.40- 6/27/14 7/26/14 Starz 15.99 1,436.41- <td>PERSONAL PROPERTY OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TO THE PER</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td>1 640 35-</td>	PERSONAL PROPERTY OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TO THE PER				1 640 35-
6/27/14 7/26/14 IP AO .00 1,581.37- 6/27/14 7/26/14 Free Preview .00 1,581.37- 6/27/14 7/26/14 Cox TV Starter 24.99 1,556.38- 6/27/14 7/26/14 Expanded Service 45.00 1,511.38- 6/27/14 7/26/14 Faith & Values Pak .00 1,511.38- 6/27/14 7/26/14 Advanced TV Service 3.00 1,508.38- 6/27/14 7/26/14 Advanced TV Service 8.00 1,508.38- 6/27/14 7/26/14 Movie Pak 8.00 1,500.38- 6/27/14 7/26/14 Sports & Information Pak 10.00 1,490.38- 6/27/14 7/26/14 Variety Pak 10.00 1,480.38- 6/27/14 7/26/14 Bonus Pak .00 1,480.38- 6/27/14 7/26/14 NFL RedZone .00 1,480.38- 6/27/14 7/26/14 HBO 15.99 1,464.39- 6/27/14 7/26/14 DVR Service 11.99 1,452.40- 6/27/14 7/26/14 Starz 15		6/14/14	COX WEB VISK 10		
6/27/14 7/26/14 Free Preview .00 1,581.37-6/27/14 6/27/14 7/26/14 Cox TV Starter 24.99 1,556.38-6/27/14 6/27/14 7/26/14 Expanded Service 45.00 1,511.38-6/27/14 6/27/14 7/26/14 Faith & Values Pak .00 1,511.38-6/27/14 6/27/14 7/26/14 Advanced TV Service 3.00 1,508.38-6/27/14 6/27/14 7/26/14 Movie Pak 8.00 1,508.38-6/27/14 6/27/14 7/26/14 Sports & Information Pak 10.00 1,490.38-6/27/14 6/27/14 7/26/14 Bonus Pak .00 1,480.38-6/27/14 6/27/14 7/26/14 NFL RedZone .00 1,480.38-6/27/14 6/27/14 7/26/14 HBO 15.99 1,464.39-6/27/14 6/27/14 7/26/14 DVR Service 11.99 1,452.40-6/27/14 6/27/14 7/26/14 Starz 15.99 1,436.41-			IP AO		
6/27/14 7/26/14 Cox TV Starter 24.99 1,556.38-6/27/14 6/27/14 7/26/14 Expanded Service 45.00 1,511.38-6/27/14 6/27/14 7/26/14 Faith & Values Pak .00 1,511.38-6/27/14 6/27/14 7/26/14 Advanced TV Service 3.00 1,508.38-6/27/14 6/27/14 7/26/14 Advanced TV Service .00 1,508.38-6/27/14 6/27/14 7/26/14 Movie Pak Service 8.00 1,500.38-6/27/14 6/27/14 7/26/14 Sports & Information Pak Service 10.00 1,480.38-6/27/14 6/27/14 7/26/14 Bonus Pak Service .00 1,480.38-6/27/14 6/27/14 7/26/14 NFL RedZone Service .00 1,480.38-6/27/14 6/27/14 7/26/14 DVR Service Service 11.99 1,452.40-6/27/14 6/27/14 7/26/14 Starz 15.99 1,436.41-6/27/14					
6/27/14 7/26/14 Expanded Service 45.00 1,511.38- 6/27/14 7/26/14 Faith & Values Pak .00 1,511.38- 6/27/14 7/26/14 Advanced TV Service 3.00 1,508.38- 6/27/14 7/26/14 Advanced TV .00 1,508.38- 6/27/14 7/26/14 Movie Pak 8.00 1,500.38- 6/27/14 7/26/14 Sports & Information Pak 10.00 1,490.38- 6/27/14 7/26/14 Variety Pak 10.00 1,480.38- 6/27/14 7/26/14 Bonus Pak .00 1,480.38- 6/27/14 7/26/14 NFL RedZone .00 1,480.38- 6/27/14 7/26/14 HBO 15.99 1,464.39- 6/27/14 7/26/14 DVR Service 11.99 1,452.40- 6/27/14 7/26/14 Starz 15.99 1,436.41-					
6/27/14 7/26/14 Faith & Values Pak .00 1,511.38- 6/27/14 7/26/14 Advanced TV Service 3.00 1,508.38- 6/27/14 7/26/14 Advanced TV .00 1,508.38- 6/27/14 7/26/14 Movie Pak 8.00 1,500.38- 6/27/14 7/26/14 Sports & Information Pak 10.00 1,490.38- 6/27/14 7/26/14 Variety Pak 10.00 1,480.38- 6/27/14 7/26/14 Bonus Pak .00 1,480.38- 6/27/14 7/26/14 NFL RedZone .00 1,480.38- 6/27/14 7/26/14 HBO 15.99 1,464.39- 6/27/14 7/26/14 DVR Service 11.99 1,452.40- 6/27/14 7/26/14 Starz 15.99 1,436.41-					
6/27/14 7/26/14 Advanced TV Service 3.00 1,508.38- 6/27/14 7/26/14 Advanced TV .00 1,508.38- 6/27/14 7/26/14 Movie Pak 8.00 1,500.38- 6/27/14 7/26/14 Sports & Information Pak 10.00 1,490.38- 6/27/14 7/26/14 Variety Pak 10.00 1,480.38- 6/27/14 7/26/14 Bonus Pak .00 1,480.38- 6/27/14 7/26/14 NFL RedZone .00 1,480.38- 6/27/14 7/26/14 HBO 15.99 1,464.39- 6/27/14 7/26/14 DVR Service 11.99 1,452.40- 6/27/14 7/26/14 Starz 15.99 1,436.41-			다 하고 있다면서 얼마나 하는 사람이 가장 하는 것이 없는 것이 없다면 하다 하는데		
6/27/14 7/26/14 Advanced TV .00 1,508.38- 6/27/14 7/26/14 Movie Pak 8.00 1,500.38- 6/27/14 7/26/14 Sports & Information Pak 10.00 1,490.38- 6/27/14 7/26/14 Variety Pak 10.00 1,480.38- 6/27/14 7/26/14 Bonus Pak .00 1,480.38- 6/27/14 7/26/14 NFL RedZone .00 1,480.38- 6/27/14 7/26/14 HBO 15.99 1,464.39- 6/27/14 7/26/14 DVR Service 11.99 1,452.40- 6/27/14 7/26/14 Starz 15.99 1,436.41-					
6/27/14 7/26/14 Movie Pak 8.00 1,500.38- 6/27/14 7/26/14 Sports & Information Pak 10.00 1,490.38- 6/27/14 7/26/14 Variety Pak 10.00 1,480.38- 6/27/14 7/26/14 Bonus Pak .00 1,480.38- 6/27/14 7/26/14 NFL RedZone .00 1,480.38- 6/27/14 7/26/14 HBO 15.99 1,464.39- 6/27/14 7/26/14 DVR Service 11.99 1,452.40- 6/27/14 7/26/14 Starz 15.99 1,436.41-		11. TO BELLEVICE AND ADMINISTRATE OF THE			
6/27/14 7/26/14 Sports & Information Pak 10.00 1,490.38- 6/27/14 7/26/14 Variety Pak 10.00 1,480.38- 6/27/14 7/26/14 Bonus Pak .00 1,480.38- 6/27/14 7/26/14 NFL RedZone .00 1,480.38- 6/27/14 7/26/14 HBO 15.99 1,464.39- 6/27/14 7/26/14 DVR Service 11.99 1,452.40- 6/27/14 7/26/14 Starz 15.99 1,436.41-					
6/27/14 7/26/14 Variety Pak 10.00 1,480.38- 6/27/14 7/26/14 Bonus Pak .00 1,480.38- 6/27/14 7/26/14 NFL RedZone .00 1,480.38- 6/27/14 7/26/14 HBO 15.99 1,464.39- 6/27/14 7/26/14 DVR Service 11.99 1,452.40- 6/27/14 7/26/14 Starz 15.99 1,436.41-					
6/27/14 7/26/14 Bonus Pak .00 1,480.38- 6/27/14 7/26/14 NFL RedZone .00 1,480.38- 6/27/14 7/26/14 HBO 15.99 1,464.39- 6/27/14 7/26/14 DVR Service 11.99 1,452.40- 6/27/14 7/26/14 Starz 15.99 1,436.41-					
6/27/14 7/26/14 NFL RedZone .00 1,480.38- 6/27/14 7/26/14 HBO 15.99 1,464.39- 6/27/14 7/26/14 DVR Service 11.99 1,452.40- 6/27/14 7/26/14 Starz 15.99 1,436.41-	The state of the s				
6/27/14 7/26/14 HBO 15.99 1,464.39- 6/27/14 7/26/14 DVR Service 11.99 1,452.40- 6/27/14 7/26/14 Starz 15.99 1,436.41-					
6/27/14 7/26/14 DVR Service 11.99 1,452.40- 6/27/14 7/26/14 Starz 15.99 1,436.41-					
6/27/14 7/26/14 Starz 15.99 1,436.41-					
- 1 To 1 T					
0/2//14					
	0/2//14	//20/14	Premier Package Discount	0.00-	1,444.41-

6/27/14	7/26/14	2 Premium Discount	4.99-	1,449.40-
6/27/14	7/26/14	Cox Service Protection Pl	3.99	1,445.41-
6/27/14	7/26/14	Advanced TV HD DVR Receiv	8.50	1,436.91-
6/27/14	7/26/14	Free Preview	.00	1,436.91-
6/27/14	7/26/14	Cox TV Starter	.00	1,436.91-
6/27/14	7/26/14	Expanded Service	.00	1,436.91-
6/27/14	7/26/14	Faith & Values Pak	.00	1,436.91-
6/27/14	7/26/14	Advanced TV Service	.00	1,436.91-
6/27/14	7/26/14	Advanced TV	3.99	1,432.92-
6/27/14	7/26/14	Movie Pak	.00	1,432.92-
6/27/14	7/26/14	Sports & Information Pak	.00	1,432.92-
6/27/14	7/26/14	Variety Pak	.00	1,432.92-
6/27/14	7/26/14	Bonus Pak	.00	1,432.92-
6/27/14	7/26/14	NFL RedZone	.00	1,432.92-
6/27/14	7/26/14	НВО	.00	1,432.92-
6/27/14	7/26/14	DVR Service	11.99	1,420.93-
6/27/14	7/26/14	Starz	.00	1,420.93-
6/27/14	7/26/14	Advanced TV HD DVR Receiv	8.50	1,412.43-
6/27/14	7/26/14	Free Preview	.00	1,412.43-
6/27/14	7/26/14	Cox TV Starter	.00	1,412.43-
6/27/14	7/26/14	Expanded Service	.00	1,412.43-
6/27/14	7/26/14	Faith & Values Pak	.00	1,412.43-
6/27/14	7/26/14	Advanced TV Service	.00	1,412.43-
6/27/14	7/26/14	Advanced TV	.00	1,412.43-
6/27/14	7/26/14	Movie Pak	.00	1,412.43-
6/27/14	7/26/14	Sports & Information Pak	.00	1,412.43-
6/27/14	7/26/14	Variety Pak	.00	1,412.43-
6/27/14	7/26/14	Bonus Pak	.00	1,412.43-
6/27/14	7/26/14	NFL RedZone	.00	1,412.43-
6/27/14	7/26/14	HBO	.00	1,412.43-
6/27/14	7/26/14	DVR Service	11.99	1,400.44-
6/27/14	7/26/14	Starz	.00	1,400.44-
		Advanced TV HD DVR Receiv	8.50	
6/27/14	7/26/14	Cox High Speed Internet	.00	1,391.94-
6/27/14	7/26/14	Premier Internet Service	73.99	1,391.94-
6/27/14	7/26/14			1,317.95-
6/27/14	7/26/14	Modem Rental	6.99	1,310.96-
6/27/14	7/26/14	CHSI Premier Package Disc	.00	1,310.96-
6/27/14	7/20/44	Connection - Advanced TV	21.41	1,289.55-
6/27/14	7/26/14	Statement Taxes	13.11	1,276.44-
6/29/14		Statement Balance	674.01	1 506 54
7/04/14	7/05/44	COX WEB VISA-16	310.10-	1,586.54-
7/05/14	7/05/14	TD 40	58.88	1,527.66-
7/27/14	8/26/14	IP AO	.00	1,527.66-
7/27/14	8/26/14	Free Preview	.00	1,527.66-
7/27/14	8/26/14	Cox TV Starter	24.99	1,502.67-
7/27/14	8/26/14	Expanded Service	45.00	1,457.67-
7/27/14	8/26/14	Faith & Values Pak	.00	1,457.67-
7/27/14	8/26/14	Advanced TV Service	3.00	1,454.67-
7/27/14	8/26/14	Advanced TV	.00	1,454.67-
7/27/14	8/26/14	Movie Pak	8.00	1,446.67-
7/27/14	8/26/14	Sports & Information Pak	10.00	1,436.67-
7/27/14	8/26/14	Variety Pak	10.00	1,426.67-
7/27/14	8/26/14	Bonus Pak	.00	1,426.67-
7/27/14	8/26/14	NFL RedZone	.00	1,426.67-

7/27/14	8/26/14	HBO	15.99	1,410.68-
7/27/14	8/26/14	DVR Service	11.99	1,398.69-
7/27/14	8/26/14	Starz	15.99	1,382.70-
7/27/14	8/26/14	Premier Package Discount	8.00-	1,390.70-
7/27/14	8/26/14	2 Premium Discount	4.99-	1,395.69-
7/27/14	8/26/14	Cox Service Protection Pl	3.99	1,391.70-
7/27/14	8/26/14	Advanced TV HD DVR Receiv	8.50	1,383.20-
7/27/14	8/26/14	Free Preview	.00	1,383.20-
7/27/14	8/26/14	Cox TV Starter	.00	1,383.20-
7/27/14	8/26/14	Expanded Service	.00	1,383.20-
7/27/14	8/26/14	Faith & Values Pak	.00	1,383.20-
7/27/14	8/26/14	Advanced TV Service	.00	1,383.20-
7/27/14	8/26/14	Advanced TV	3.99	1,379.21-
		Movie Pak	.00	
7/27/14	8/26/14			1,379.21-
7/27/14	8/26/14	Sports & Information Pak	.00	1,379.21-
7/27/14	8/26/14	Variety Pak	.00	1,379.21-
7/27/14	8/26/14	Bonus Pak	.00	1,379.21-
7/27/14	8/26/14	NFL RedZone	.00	1,379.21-
7/27/14	8/26/14	HBO	.00	1,379.21-
7/27/14	8/26/14	DVR Service	11.99	1,367.22-
7/27/14	8/26/14	Starz	.00	1,367.22-
7/27/14	8/26/14	Advanced TV HD DVR Receiv	8.50	1,358.72-
7/27/14	8/26/14	Free Preview	.00	1,358.72-
7/27/14	8/26/14	Cox TV Starter	.00	1,358.72-
7/27/14	8/26/14	Expanded Service	.00	1,358.72-
7/27/14	8/26/14	Faith & Values Pak	.00	1,358.72-
7/27/14	8/26/14	Advanced TV Service	.00	1,358.72-
7/27/14	8/26/14	Advanced TV	.00	1,358.72-
7/27/14	8/26/14	Movie Pak	.00	1,358.72-
7/27/14	8/26/14	Sports & Information Pak	.00	1,358.72-
7/27/14	8/26/14	Variety Pak	.00	1,358.72-
7/27/14	8/26/14	Bonus Pak	.00	1,358.72-
7/27/14	8/26/14	NFL RedZone	.00	1,358.72-
7/27/14	8/26/14	НВО	.00	1,358.72-
7/27/14	8/26/14	DVR Service	11.99	1,346.73-
7/27/14	8/26/14	Starz	.00	1,346.73-
7/27/14	8/26/14	Advanced TV HD DVR Receiv	8.50	1,338.23-
7/27/14	8/26/14	Cox High Speed Internet	.00	1,338.23-
7/27/14	8/26/14	Premier Internet Service	73.99	1,264.24-
7/27/14	8/26/14	Modem Rental	6.99	1,257.25-
7/27/14	8/26/14	CHSI Premier Package Disc	.00	1,257.25-
7/27/14	8/26/14	Statement Taxes	13.20	1,244.05-
7/28/14	- (· ·	Statement Balance	706.40	
8/14/14		Late Payment Fee	5.08	1,238.97-
8/15/14		COX WEB VISA-16	363.91-	1,602.88-
8/15/14		TV Reactivation	21.41	1,581.47-
8/28/14		Technician Assist	.00	1,581.47-
8/27/14	9/26/14	IP AO	.00	1,581.47-
8/27/14	9/26/14	Free Preview	.00	1,581.47-
8/27/14	9/26/14	Cox TV Starter	24.99	1,556.48-
8/27/14	9/26/14	Expanded Service	45.00	1,511.48-
8/27/14	9/26/14	Faith & Values Pak	.00	1,511.48-
	9/26/14	Advanced TV Service	3.00	1,511.48-
8/27/14 8/27/14	9/26/14	Advanced TV	.00	1,508.48-
0/2//14	3/20/14	Advanced IV	.00	1,300.40-

8/27/14	9/26/14	Movie Pak	8.00	1,500.48-
8/27/14	9/26/14	Sports & Information Pak	10.00	1,490.48-
8/27/14	9/26/14	Variety Pak	10.00	1,480.48-
8/27/14	9/26/14	Bonus Pak	.00	1,480.48-
8/27/14	9/26/14	NFL RedZone	.00	1,480.48-
8/27/14	9/26/14	НВО	15.99	1,464.49-
8/27/14	9/26/14	DVR Service	11.99	1,452.50-
8/27/14	9/26/14	Starz	15.99	1,436.51-
8/27/14	9/26/14	Premier Package Discount	8.00-	1,444.51-
8/27/14	9/26/14	2 Premium Discount	4.99-	1,449.50-
8/27/14	9/26/14	Cox Service Protection Pl	3.99	1,445.51-
8/27/14	9/26/14	Advanced TV HD DVR Receiv	8.50	1,437.01-
8/27/14	9/26/14	Free Preview	.00	1,437.01-
8/27/14	9/26/14	Cox TV Starter	.00	1,437.01-
8/27/14	9/26/14	Expanded Service	.00	1,437.01-
8/27/14	9/26/14	Faith & Values Pak	.00	1,437.01-
8/27/14	9/26/14	Advanced TV Service	.00	1,437.01-
8/27/14	9/26/14	Advanced TV	3.99	1,433.02-
8/27/14	9/26/14	Movie Pak	.00	1,433.02-
8/27/14	9/26/14	Sports & Information Pak	.00	1,433.02-
8/27/14	9/26/14	Variety Pak	.00	1,433.02-
8/27/14	9/26/14	Bonus Pak	.00	1,433.02-
8/27/14	9/26/14	NFL RedZone	.00	1,433.02-
8/27/14	9/26/14	НВО	.00	1,433.02-
8/27/14	9/26/14	DVR Service	11.99	1,421.03-
8/27/14	9/26/14	Starz	.00	1,421.03-
8/27/14	9/26/14	Advanced TV HD DVR Receiv	8.50	1,412.53-
8/27/14	9/26/14	Free Preview	.00	1,412.53-
8/27/14	9/26/14	Cox TV Starter	.00	1,412.53-
8/27/14	9/26/14	Expanded Service	.00	1,412.53-
8/27/14	9/26/14	Faith & Values Pak	.00	1,412.53-
8/27/14	9/26/14	Advanced TV Service	.00	1,412.53-
8/27/14	9/26/14	Advanced TV	.00	1,412.53-
8/27/14	9/26/14	Movie Pak	.00	1,412.53-
8/27/14	9/26/14	Sports & Information Pak	.00	1,412.53-
8/27/14	9/26/14	Variety Pak	.00	1,412.53-
8/27/14	9/26/14	Bonus Pak	.00	1,412.53-
8/27/14	9/26/14	NFL RedZone	.00	1,412.53-
8/27/14	9/26/14	НВО	.00	1,412.53-
8/27/14	9/26/14	DVR Service	11.99	1,400.54-
8/27/14	9/26/14	Starz	.00	1,400.54-
8/27/14	9/26/14	Advanced TV HD DVR Receiv	8.50	1,392.04-
8/27/14	9/26/14	Cox High Speed Internet	.00	1,392.04-
8/27/14	9/26/14	Premier Internet Service	73.99	1,318.05-
8/27/14	9/26/14	Modem Rental	6.99	1,311.06-
8/27/14	9/26/14	CHSI Premier Package Disc	.00	1,311.06-
8/27/14	9/26/14	Statement Taxes	13.20	1,297.86-
8/29/14	to the second of the second	Statement Balance	652.59	
9/03/14		NFL RedZone	42.82	1,255.04-
9/10/14		COX WEB VISA-16	342.49-	1,597.53-
9/27/14			6.42	1,591.11-
9/27/14	10/26/14	IP AO	.00	1,591.11-
9/27/14	10/26/14	Free Preview	.00	1,591.11-
9/27/14	10/26/14	Cox TV Starter	24.99	1,566.12-
	11			-,

9/27/14	10/26/14	Expanded Service	45.00	1,521.12-
9/27/14	10/26/14	Faith & Values Pak	.00	1,521.12-
9/27/14	10/26/14	Advanced TV Service	3.00	1,518.12-
9/27/14	10/26/14	Advanced TV	.00	1,518.12-
9/27/14	10/26/14	Movie Pak	8.00	1,510.12-
9/27/14	10/26/14	Sports & Information Pak	10.00	1,500.12-
9/27/14	10/26/14	Variety Pak	10.00	1,490.12-
9/27/14	10/26/14	Bonus Pak	.00	1,490.12-
9/27/14	10/26/14	NFL RedZone	.00	1,490.12-
9/27/14	10/26/14	НВО	15.99	1,474.13-
9/27/14	10/26/14	DVR Service	11.99	1,462.14-
9/27/14	10/26/14	Starz	15.99	1,446.15-
9/27/14	10/26/14	Premier Package Discount	8.00-	1,454.15-
9/27/14	10/26/14	2 Premium Discount	4.99-	1,459.14-
9/27/14	10/26/14	Cox Service Protection Pl	3.99	1,455.15-
9/27/14	10/26/14	Advanced TV HD DVR Receiv	8.50	1,446.65-
9/27/14	10/26/14	Free Preview	.00	1,446.65-
9/27/14	10/26/14	Cox TV Starter	.00	1,446.65-
9/27/14	10/26/14	Expanded Service	.00	1,446.65-
		Faith & Values Pak	.00	
9/27/14	10/26/14	Advanced TV Service		1,446.65-
9/27/14	10/26/14		.00	1,446.65-
9/27/14	10/26/14	Advanced TV	3.99	1,442.66-
9/27/14	10/26/14	Movie Pak	.00	1,442.66-
9/27/14	10/26/14	Sports & Information Pak	.00	1,442.66-
9/27/14	10/26/14	Variety Pak	.00	1,442.66-
9/27/14	10/26/14	Bonus Pak	.00	1,442.66-
9/27/14	10/26/14	NFL RedZone	.00	1,442.66-
9/27/14	10/26/14	HBO	.00	1,442.66-
9/27/14	10/26/14	DVR Service	11.99	1,430.67-
9/27/14	10/26/14	Starz	.00	1,430.67-
9/27/14	10/26/14	Advanced TV HD DVR Receiv	8.50	1,422.17-
9/27/14	10/26/14	Free Preview	.00	1,422.17-
9/27/14	10/26/14	Cox TV Starter	.00	1,422.17-
9/27/14	10/26/14	Expanded Service	.00	1,422.17-
9/27/14	10/26/14	Faith & Values Pak	.00	1,422.17-
9/27/14	10/26/14	Advanced TV Service	.00	1,422.17-
9/27/14	10/26/14	Advanced TV	.00	1,422.17-
9/27/14	10/26/14	Movie Pak	.00	1,422.17-
9/27/14	10/26/14	Sports & Information Pak	.00	1,422.17-
9/27/14	10/26/14	Variety Pak	.00	1,422.17-
9/27/14	10/26/14	Bonus Pak	.00	1,422.17-
9/27/14	10/26/14	NFL RedZone	.00	1,422.17-
9/27/14	10/26/14	HBO	.00	1,422.17-
9/27/14	10/26/14	DVR Service	11.99	1,410.18-
9/27/14	10/26/14	Starz	.00	1,410.18-
9/27/14	10/26/14	Advanced TV HD DVR Receiv	8.50	1,401.68-
9/27/14	10/26/14	Cox High Speed Internet	.00	1,401.68-
9/27/14	10/26/14	Premier Internet Service	73.99	1,327.69-
9/27/14	10/26/14	Modem Rental	6.99	1,320.70-
9/27/14	10/26/14	CHSI Premier Package Disc	.00	1,320.70-
9/27/14	10/26/14	Statement Taxes	13.19	1,307.51-
9/28/14		Statement Balance	642.94	
10/02/14		LOCKBOX	311.00-	1,618.51-
10/04/14			5.35	1,613.16-

10/05/14			6.42	1,606.74-
10/27/14	11/26/14	IP AO	.00	1,606.74-
10/27/14	11/26/14	Free Preview	.00	1,606.74-
10/27/14	11/26/14	Cox TV Starter	24.99	1,581.75-
10/27/14	11/26/14	Expanded Service	45.00	1,536.75-
10/27/14	11/26/14	Faith & Values Pak	.00	1,536.75-
10/27/14	11/26/14	Advanced TV Service	3.00	1,533.75-
10/27/14	11/26/14	Advanced TV	.00	1,533.75-
10/27/14	11/26/14	Movie Pak	8.00	1,525.75-
10/27/14	11/26/14	Sports & Information Pak	10.00	1,515.75-
10/27/14	11/26/14	Variety Pak	10.00	1,505.75-
10/27/14	11/26/14	Bonus Pak	.00	1,505.75-
10/27/14	11/26/14	NFL RedZone	.00	1,505.75-
10/27/14	11/26/14	НВО	15.99	1,489.76-
10/27/14	11/26/14	DVR Service	11.99	1,477.77-
10/27/14	11/26/14	Starz	15.99	1,461.78-
10/27/14	11/26/14	Premier Package Discount	8.00-	1,469.78-
10/27/14	11/26/14	2 Premium Discount	4.99-	1,474.77-
10/27/14	11/26/14	Cox Service Protection Pl	3.99	1,470.78-
10/27/14	11/26/14	Advanced TV HD DVR Receiv	8.50	1,462.28-
10/27/14	11/26/14	Free Preview	.00	1,462.28-
10/27/14	11/26/14	Cox TV Starter	.00	1,462.28-
10/27/14	11/26/14	Expanded Service	.00	1,462.28-
10/27/14	11/26/14	Faith & Values Pak	.00	1,462.28-
10/27/14	11/26/14	Advanced TV Service	.00	1,462.28-
10/27/14	11/26/14	Advanced TV	3.99	1,458.29-
10/27/14	11/26/14	Movie Pak	.00	1,458.29-
10/27/14	11/26/14	Sports & Information Pak	.00	1,458.29-
10/27/14	11/26/14	Variety Pak	.00	1,458.29-
10/27/14	11/26/14	Bonus Pak	.00	1,458.29-
10/27/14	11/26/14	NFL RedZone	.00	1,458.29-
10/27/14	11/26/14	НВО	.00	1,458.29-
10/27/14	11/26/14	DVR Service	11.99	1,446.30-
10/27/14	11/26/14	Starz	.00	1,446.30-
10/27/14	11/26/14	Advanced TV HD DVR Receiv	8.50	1,437.80-
10/27/14	11/26/14	Free Preview	.00	1,437.80-
10/27/14	11/26/14	Cox TV Starter	.00	1,437.80-
10/27/14	11/26/14	Expanded Service	.00	1,437.80-
10/27/14	11/26/14	Faith & Values Pak	.00	1,437.80-
10/27/14	11/26/14	Advanced TV Service	.00	1,437.80-
10/27/14	11/26/14	Advanced TV	.00	1,437.80-
10/27/14	11/26/14	Movie Pak	.00	1,437.80-
10/27/14	11/26/14	Sports & Information Pak	.00	1,437.80-
10/27/14	11/26/14	Variety Pak	.00	1,437.80-
		Bonus Pak	.00	1,437.80-
10/27/14	11/26/14	NFL RedZone		
10/27/14	11/26/14		.00	1,437.80-
10/27/14	11/26/14	HBO	.00	1,437.80-
10/27/14	11/26/14	DVR Service	11.99	1,425.81-
10/27/14	11/26/14	Starz	.00	1,425.81-
10/27/14	11/26/14	Advanced TV HD DVR Receiv	8.50	1,417.31-
10/27/14	11/26/14	Cox High Speed Internet	.00	1,417.31-
10/27/14	11/26/14	Premier Internet Service	73.99	1,343.32-
10/27/14	11/26/14	Modem Rental	6.99	1,336.33-
10/27/14	11/26/14	CHSI Premier Package Disc	.00	1,336.33-

10/27/14	11/26/14	Statement Taxes	13.18	1,323.15-
10/29/14		Statement Balance	627.30	
11/13/14		COX WEB E-CHECK	331.94-	1,655.09-
11/27/14	12/26/14	IP AO	.00	1,655.09-
11/27/14	12/26/14	Free Preview	.00	1,655.09-
11/27/14	12/26/14	Cox TV Starter	24.99	1,630.10-
11/27/14	12/26/14	Expanded Service	45.00	1,585.10-
11/27/14	12/26/14	Faith & Values Pak	.00	1,585.10-
11/27/14	12/26/14	Advanced TV Service	3.00	1,582.10-
11/27/14	12/26/14	Advanced TV	.00	1,582.10-
11/27/14	12/26/14	Movie Pak	8.00	1,574.10-
11/27/14	12/26/14	Sports & Information Pak	10.00	1,564.10-
11/27/14	12/26/14	Variety Pak	10.00	1,554.10-
11/27/14	12/26/14	Bonus Pak	.00	1,554.10-
11/27/14	12/26/14	NFL RedZone	.00	1,554.10-
		HBO	15.99	
11/27/14	12/26/14			1,538.11-
11/27/14	12/26/14	DVR Service	11.99	1,526.12-
11/27/14	12/26/14	Starz	15.99	1,510.13-
11/27/14	12/26/14	Premier Package Discount	8.00-	1,518.13-
11/27/14	12/26/14	2 Premium Discount	4.99-	1,523.12-
11/27/14	12/26/14	Cox Service Protection Pl	3.99	1,519.13-
11/27/14	12/26/14	Advanced TV HD DVR Receiv	8.50	1,510.63-
11/27/14	12/26/14	Free Preview	.00	1,510.63-
11/27/14	12/26/14	Cox TV Starter	.00	1,510.63-
11/27/14	12/26/14	Expanded Service	.00	1,510.63-
11/27/14	12/26/14	Faith & Values Pak	.00	1,510.63-
11/27/14	12/26/14	Advanced TV Service	.00	1,510.63-
11/27/14	12/26/14	Advanced TV	3.99	1,506.64-
11/27/14	12/26/14	Movie Pak	.00	1,506.64-
11/27/14	12/26/14	Sports & Information Pak	.00	1,506.64-
11/27/14	12/26/14	Variety Pak	.00	1,506.64-
11/27/14	12/26/14	Bonus Pak	.00	1,506.64-
11/27/14	12/26/14	NFL RedZone	.00	1,506.64-
11/27/14	12/26/14	HBO	.00	1,506.64-
11/27/14	12/26/14	DVR Service	11.99	1,494.65-
11/27/14	12/26/14	Starz	.00	1,494.65-
11/27/14	12/26/14	Advanced TV HD DVR Receiv	8.50	1,486.15-
11/27/14	12/26/14	Free Preview	.00	1,486.15-
11/27/14	12/26/14	Cox TV Starter	.00	1,486.15-
11/27/14	12/26/14	Expanded Service	.00	1,486.15-
11/27/14	12/26/14	Faith & Values Pak	.00	1,486.15-
11/27/14	12/26/14	Advanced TV Service	.00	1,486.15-
11/27/14	12/26/14	Advanced TV	.00	1,486.15-
11/27/14	12/26/14	Movie Pak	.00	1,486.15-
11/27/14	12/26/14	Sports & Information Pak	.00	1,486.15-
11/27/14	12/26/14	Variety Pak	.00	1,486.15-
11/27/14	12/26/14	Bonus Pak	.00	1,486.15-
11/27/14	12/26/14	NFL RedZone	.00	1,486.15-
		HBO	.00	
11/27/14	12/26/14			1,486.15-
11/27/14	12/26/14	DVR Service	11.99	1,474.16-
11/27/14	12/26/14	Starz	.00	1,474.16-
11/27/14	12/26/14	Advanced TV HD DVR Receiv	8.50	1,465.66-
11/27/14	12/26/14	Cox High Speed Internet	.00	1,465.66-
11/27/14	12/26/14	Premier Internet Service	73.99	1,391.67-

11/27/14	12/26/14	Modem Rental	6.99	1,384.68-
11/27/14	12/26/14	CHSI Premier Package Disc	.00	1,384.68-
11/03/14	11/24/14	Data Usage Meter	.00	1,384.68-
11/27/14	12/26/14	Statement Taxes	13.19	1,371.49-
11/29/14		Statement Balance	578.96	

EXHIBIT 28



Acct Nbr Congressman Duncan D. Hunter 1870 Cordell Court, Apt 206 El Cajon, CA 92020

From Date	To Date	Description	Trans Amount	Total
1/06/11		Stmt Beginning Balance	.00	
1/05/11		Prewire	.00	
1/05/11	2/04/11	Cox Business Video	.00	
1/05/11	2/04/11	Business Vid Digital Rece	.00	
1/05/11	2/04/11	FCC Fee	.08	.08
1/05/11		Commercial Install	.00	.08
1/05/11	2/04/11	Cox Business Video	.00	.08
1/05/11	2/04/11	Business Vid Digital Rece	.00	.08
1/05/11	2/04/11	Cox Business Video	.00	.08
1/05/11	2/04/11	Business Vid Limited Basi	15.81	15.89
1/05/11	2/04/11	Business Vid Expanded	33.76	49.65
1/05/11	2/04/11	Business Vid Digital Gate	10.55	60.20
1/05/11	2/04/11	Business Vid DVR Service	10.50	70.70
1/05/11	2/04/11	Business Vid DVR Digi Rec	9.76	80.46
1/05/11	2/04/11	Business Vid Limited Basi	5.22	85.68
1/05/11	2/04/11	Business Vid Expanded	5.28	90.96
1/05/11	2/04/11	Business Vid Digital Gate	3.69	94.65
1/05/11	2/04/11	Business Vid DVR Service	10.50	105.15
1/05/11	2/04/11	Business Vid DVR Digi Rec	9.76	114.91
1/05/11	2/04/11	Business Vid Limited Basi	5.22	120.13
1/05/11	2/04/11	Business Vid Expanded	5.28	125.41
1/05/11	2/04/11	Business Vid Digital Gate	3.69	129.10
1/05/11	2/04/11	Business Vid Digital Rece	5.54	134.64
1/05/11	2/04/11	Statement Taxes	.01-	134.63
1/06/11		Statement Balance	134.63	
1/11/11		Install Drop (Commercial)	.00	134.63
1/12/11	2/04/11	Business Vid Sports & Inf	.00	134.63
1/12/11	2/04/11	Business Vid Variety Tier	.00	134.63
1/12/11	2/04/11	Business Vid Discovery Ti	.00	134.63
1/12/11	2/04/11	Business Vid HD Service	.00	134.63
1/12/11	2/04/11	Business Vid Channel 4 HD	.00	134.63
1/12/11	2/04/11	Business Vid Expanded HD	.00	134.63
1/12/11	2/04/11	Business Vid ESPN HD	.00	134.63
1/12/11	2/04/11	Business Vid ESPNHD Occ 1	.00	134.63
1/12/11	2/04/11	Business Vid Digital Rece	.00	134.63
1/12/11		Commercial Install	.00	134.63
1/12/11	2/04/11	Business Vid Sports & Inf	.00	134.63
1/12/11	2/04/11	Business Vid Variety Tier	.00	134.63

1/12/11	2/04/11	Business Vid Discovery Ti	.00	134.63
1/12/11	2/04/11	Business Vid Lifestyles T	.00	134.63
1/12/11	2/04/11	Business Vid HD Service	.00	134.63
1/12/11	2/04/11	Business Vid Channel 4 HD	.00	134.63
1/12/11	2/04/11	Business Vid Expanded HD	.00	134.63
1/12/11	2/04/11	Business Vid ESPN HD	.00	134.63
1/12/11	2/04/11	Business Vid ESPNHD Occ 1	.00	134.63
1/12/11	2/04/11	Business Vid Digital Rece	.00	134.63
1/12/11	2/04/11	Business Vid Sports & Inf	.00	134.63
1/12/11	2/04/11	Business Vid Variety Tier	.00	134.63
1/12/11	2/04/11	Business Vid Discovery Ti	.00	134.63
1/12/11	2/04/11	Business Vid Lifestyles T	.00	134.63
1/12/11	2/04/11	Business Vid HD Service	.00	134.63
1/12/11	2/04/11	Business Vid Channel 4 HD	.00	134.63
1/12/11	2/04/11	Business Vid Expanded HD	.00	134.63
1/12/11	2/04/11	Business Vid ESPN HD	.00	134.63
1/12/11	2/04/11	Business Vid ESPNHD Occ 1	.00	134.63
1/12/11	2/04/11	Business Vid Digital Rece	.00	134.63
1/12/11	2/04/11	Cox International Advanta	.00	134.63
1/12/11	2/04/11	New Voice Video Acct	.00	134.63
1/12/11	2/04/11	Directory Listing - Publi	.00	134.63
1/12/11		Voicemanager Line Install	.00	134.63
1/12/11	2/04/11	VoiceManager Traditional	.00	134.63
1/12/11	2/04/11	Network Interface Fee - S	.00	134.63
1/12/11	2/04/11	Cox International Advanta	.00	134.63
1/12/11	2/04/11	Directory Listing-Non Pub	.00	134.63
1/12/11	2/04/11	VoiceManager Traditional	.00	134.63
1/12/11	2/04/11	Network Interface Fee - S	.00	134.63
1/12/11	2/04/11	Cox International Advanta	.00	134.63
1/12/11	2/04/11	Directory Listing-Non Pub	.00	134.63
1/12/11	2/04/11	VoiceManager Traditional	.00	134.63
1/12/11	2/04/11	Network Interface Fee - S	.00	134.63
1/12/11	2/04/11	Cox International Advanta	.00	134.63
1/12/11	2/04/11	Directory Listing-Non Pub	.00	134.63
1/12/11	2/04/11	VoiceManager Traditional	.00	134.63
1/12/11	2/04/11	Network Interface Fee - S	.00	134.63
1/12/11	2/04/11	Cox International Advanta	.00	134.63
1/12/11	2/04/11	Directory Listing-Non Pub	.00	134.63
1/12/11	2/04/11	VoiceManager Traditional	.00	134.63
1/12/11	2/04/11	Network Interface Fee - S	.00	134.63
1/12/11	2/04/11	Cox International Advanta	.00	134.63
1/12/11	2/04/11	Directory Listing-Non Pub	.00	134.63
1/12/11	2/04/11	VoiceManager Traditional	.00	134.63
1/12/11	2/04/11	Network Interface Fee - S	.00	134.63
1/12/11	2/04/11	Cox International Advanta	.00	134.63
1/12/11	2/04/11	Ca Nickel Plan	.00	134.63
1/12/11	2/04/11	Directory Listing-Non Pub	.00	134.63
1/12/11	2/04/11	VoiceManager Traditional	.00	134.63
1/12/11	2/04/11	Network Interface Fee - S	.00	134.63
1/12/11	2/04/11	Business Vid Lifestyles T	6.29	140.92
1/12/11	2/04/11	Business Vid Digital HD R	8.65	149.57
1/12/11	2/04/11	Business Vid Digital HD R	8.65	158.22
1/12/11	2/04/11	Business Vid Digital HD R	8.65	166.87
1/12/11	2/04/11	Cox Business Unlimited	14.09	180.96

1/12/11	2/04/11	VoiceManager Flat Rated L	19.04	200.00
1/12/11	2/04/11	Cox Business Unlimited	14.09	214.09
1/12/11	2/04/11	VoiceManager Flat Rated L	19.04	233.13
1/12/11	2/04/11	Cox Business Unlimited	14.09	247.22
1/12/11	2/04/11	VoiceManager Flat Rated L	19.04	266.26
1/12/11	2/04/11	Cox Business Unlimited	14.09	280.35
1/12/11	2/04/11	VoiceManager Flat Rated L	19.04	299.39
1/12/11	2/04/11	Cox Business Unlimited	14.09	313.48
1/12/11	2/04/11	VoiceManager Flat Rated L	19.04	332.52
1/12/11	2/04/11	Cox Business Unlimited	14.09	346.61
1/12/11	2/04/11	VoiceManager Flat Rated L	19.04	365.65
1/12/11	2/04/11	VoiceManager Measured Lin	9.10	374.75
2/05/11	3/04/11	Cox Business Video	.00	374.75
2/05/11	3/04/11	Business Vid Limited Basi	14.99	389.74
2/05/11	3/04/11	Business Vid Expanded	32.00	421.74
2/05/11	3/04/11	Business Vid Digital Gate	10.00	431.74
2/05/11	3/04/11	Business Vid Sports & Inf	7.50	439.24
2/05/11	3/04/11	Business Vid Variety Tier	7.45	446.69
2/05/11	3/04/11	Business Vid Discovery Ti	.00	446.69
2/05/11	3/04/11	Business Vid Lifestyles T	7.45	454.14
2/05/11	3/04/11	Business Vid HD Service	.00	454.14
2/05/11	3/04/11	Business Vid Channel 4 HD	.00	454.14
2/05/11	3/04/11	Business Vid DVR Service	9.95	464.09
2/05/11	3/04/11	Business Vid Expanded HD	.00	464.09
2/05/11	3/04/11	Business Vid ESPN HD	.00	464.09
2/05/11	3/04/11	Business Vid ESPNHD Occ 1	.00	464.09
2/05/11	3/04/11	Business Vid Digital HD R	10.25	474.34
2/05/11	3/04/11	Business Vid DVR Digi Rec	9.25	483.59
2/05/11	3/04/11	FCC Fee	.08	483.67
2/05/11	3/04/11	Cox Business Video	.00	483.67
2/05/11	3/04/11	Business Vid Limited Basi	4.95	488.62
2/05/11	3/04/11	Business Vid Expanded	5.00	493.62
2/05/11	3/04/11	Business Vid Digital Gate	3.50	497.12
2/05/11	3/04/11	Business Vid Sports & Inf	.00	497.12
2/05/11	3/04/11	Business Vid Variety Tier	.00	497.12
2/05/11	3/04/11	Business Vid Discovery Ti	.00	497.12
2/05/11	3/04/11	Business Vid Lifestyles T	.00	497.12
2/05/11	3/04/11	Business Vid HD Service	.00	497.12
2/05/11	3/04/11	Business Vid Channel 4 HD	.00	497.12
2/05/11	3/04/11	Business Vid DVR Service	9.95	507.07
2/05/11	3/04/11	Business Vid Expanded HD	.00	507.07
2/05/11	3/04/11	Business Vid ESPN HD	.00	507.07
2/05/11	3/04/11	Business Vid ESPNHD Occ 1	.00	507.07
2/05/11	3/04/11	Business Vid Digital HD R	10.25	517.32
2/05/11	3/04/11	Business Vid DVR Digi Rec	9.25	526.57
2/05/11	3/04/11	Cox Business Video	.00	526.57
2/05/11	3/04/11	Business Vid Limited Basi	4.95	531.52
2/05/11	3/04/11	Business Vid Expanded	5.00	536.52
2/05/11	3/04/11	Business Vid Digital Gate	3.50	540.02
2/05/11	3/04/11	Business Vid Sports & Inf	.00	540.02
2/05/11	3/04/11	Business Vid Variety Tier	.00	540.02
2/05/11	3/04/11	Business Vid Discovery Ti	.00	540.02
2/05/11	3/04/11	Business Vid Lifestyles T	.00	540.02
2/05/11	3/04/11	Business Vid HD Service	.00	540.02
_,,	-1 - 11	240555 7.12 775 551 7.155		5 10102

2/05/11	3/04/11	Business Vid Channel 4 HD	.00	540.02
2/05/11	3/04/11	Business Vid Expanded HD	.00	540.02
2/05/11	3/04/11	Business Vid ESPN HD	.00	540.02
2/05/11	3/04/11	Business Vid ESPNHD Occ 1	.00	540.02
2/05/11	3/04/11	Business Vid Digital HD R	10.25	550.27
2/05/11	3/04/11	Cox Business Unlimited	16.00	566.27
2/05/11	3/04/11	Cox International Advanta	.00	566.27
2/05/11	3/04/11	New Voice Video Acct	.00	566.27
2/05/11	3/04/11	Directory Listing - Publi	.00	566.27
2/05/11	3/04/11	VoiceManager Flat Rated L	23.00	589.27
2/05/11	3/04/11	VoiceManager Traditional	.00	589.27
2/05/11	3/04/11	Network Interface Fee - S	5.83	595.10
2/05/11	3/04/11	Cox Business Unlimited	16.00	611.10
2/05/11	3/04/11	Cox International Advanta	.00	611.10
2/05/11	3/04/11	Directory Listing-Non Pub	.00	611.10
2/05/11	3/04/11	VoiceManager Flat Rated L	23.00	634.10
2/05/11	3/04/11	VoiceManager Traditional	.00	634.10
2/05/11	3/04/11	Network Interface Fee - S	5.83	639.93
2/05/11	3/04/11	Cox Business Unlimited	16.00	655.93
2/05/11	3/04/11	Cox International Advanta	.00	655.93
2/05/11	3/04/11	Directory Listing-Non Pub	.00	655.93
2/05/11	3/04/11	VoiceManager Flat Rated L	23.00	678.93
2/05/11	3/04/11	VoiceManager Traditional	.00	678.93
2/05/11	3/04/11	Network Interface Fee - S	5.83	684.76
2/05/11	3/04/11	Cox Business Unlimited	16.00	700.76
	3/04/11	Cox International Advanta	.00	700.76
2/05/11			.00	
2/05/11	3/04/11	Directory Listing-Non Pub		700.76
2/05/11	3/04/11	VoiceManager Flat Rated L	23.00	723.76
2/05/11	3/04/11	VoiceManager Traditional	.00	723.76
2/05/11	3/04/11	Network Interface Fee - S	5.83	729.59
2/05/11	3/04/11	Cox Business Unlimited	16.00	745.59
2/05/11	3/04/11	Cox International Advanta	.00	745.59
2/05/11	3/04/11	Directory Listing-Non Pub	.00	745.59
2/05/11	3/04/11	VoiceManager Flat Rated L	23.00	768.59
2/05/11	3/04/11	VoiceManager Traditional	.00	768.59
2/05/11	3/04/11	Network Interface Fee - S	5.83	774.42
2/05/11	3/04/11	Cox Business Unlimited	16.00	790.42
2/05/11	3/04/11	Cox International Advanta	.00	790.42
2/05/11	3/04/11	Directory Listing-Non Pub	.00	790.42
2/05/11	3/04/11	VoiceManager Flat Rated L	23.00	813.42
2/05/11	3/04/11	VoiceManager Traditional	.00	813.42
2/05/11	3/04/11	Network Interface Fee - S	5.83	819.25
2/05/11	3/04/11	Cox International Advanta	.00	819.25
2/05/11	3/04/11	Ca Nickel Plan	.00	819.25
2/05/11	3/04/11	Directory Listing-Non Pub	.00	819.25
2/05/11	3/04/11	VoiceManager Measured Lin	11.00	830.25
2/05/11	3/04/11	VoiceManager Traditional	.00	830.25
2/05/11	3/04/11	Network Interface Fee - S	5.83	836.08
1/31/11		Intrastate Direct Dial	.00	836.08
1/31/11		Interstate Direct Dial	.00	836.08
1/31/11		Local Call - Direct Dial	.00	836.08
1/31/11		Intrastate Direct Dial	.00	836.08
1/31/11		Interstate Direct Dial	.00	836.08
1/31/11		Local Call - Direct Dial	.00	836.08

1/31/11		Intrastate Direct Dial	.00	836.08
1/31/11		Interstate Direct Dial	.00	836.08
1/31/11		Local Call - Direct Dial	.00	836.08
1/31/11		Intrastate Direct Dial	.00	836.08
1/31/11		Interstate Direct Dial	.00	836.08
1/31/11		Local Call - Direct Dial	.00	836.08
1/31/11		Intrastate Direct Dial	.00	836.08
1/31/11		Interstate Direct Dial	.00	836.08
1/31/11		Local Call - Direct Dial	.00	836.08
1/31/11		Intrastate Direct Dial	.00	836.08
1/31/11		Interstate Direct Dial	.00	836.08
1/31/11		Local Call - Direct Dial	.00	836.08
1/31/11		International Direct Dial	.06	836.14
1/31/11		International Direct Dial	.83	836.97
1/31/11		Interstate Direct Dial	.05	837.02
1/31/11		Local Call - Direct Dial	1.24	838.26
1/31/11		Intrastate Direct Dial	.71	838.97
1/31/11		Interstate Direct Dial	7.58	846.55
2/05/11	3/04/11	Statement Taxes	9.65	856.20
	and the first of the control of the	Statement Taxes	22.39	878.59
2/05/11	3/04/11			0/0.39
2/02/11		Statement Balance	878.59	742.06
2/10/11	4104444	JPMC WHOLESALE LOCKBOX	134.63-	743.96
3/05/11	4/04/11	Cox Business Video	.00	743.96
3/05/11	4/04/11	Business Vid Limited Basi	14.99	758.95
3/05/11	4/04/11	Business Vid Expanded	32.00	790.95
3/05/11	4/04/11	Business Vid Digital Gate	10.00	800.95
3/05/11	4/04/11	Business Vid Sports & Inf	7.50	808.45
3/05/11	4/04/11	Business Vid Variety Tier	7.45	815.90
3/05/11	4/04/11	Business Vid Discovery Ti	.00	815.90
3/05/11	4/04/11	Business Vid Lifestyles T	7.45	823.35
3/05/11	4/04/11	Business Vid HD Service	.00	823.35
3/05/11	4/04/11	Business Vid Channel 4 HD	.00	823.35
3/05/11	4/04/11	Business Vid DVR Service	9.95	833.30
3/05/11	4/04/11	Business Vid Expanded HD	.00	833.30
3/05/11	4/04/11	Business Vid ESPN HD	.00	833.30
3/05/11	4/04/11	Business Vid ESPNHD Occ 1	.00	833.30
3/05/11	4/04/11	Business Vid Digital HD R	10.25	843.55
3/05/11	4/04/11	Business Vid DVR Digi Rec	9.25	852.80
3/05/11	4/04/11	FCC Fee	.07	852.87
3/05/11	4/04/11	Cox Business Video	.00	852.87
3/05/11	4/04/11	Business Vid Limited Basi	4.95	857.82
3/05/11	4/04/11	Business Vid Expanded	5.00	862.82
3/05/11	4/04/11	Business Vid Digital Gate	3.50	866.32
3/05/11	4/04/11	Business Vid Sports & Inf	.00	866.32
3/05/11	4/04/11	Business Vid Variety Tier	.00	866.32
3/05/11	4/04/11	Business Vid Discovery Ti	.00	866.32
3/05/11	4/04/11	Business Vid Lifestyles T	.00	866.32
3/05/11	4/04/11	Business Vid HD Service	.00	866.32
3/05/11	4/04/11	Business Vid Channel 4 HD	.00	866.32
3/05/11	4/04/11	Business Vid DVR Service	9.95	876.27
3/05/11	4/04/11	Business Vid Expanded HD	.00	876.27
3/05/11	4/04/11	Business Vid ESPN HD	.00	876.27
3/05/11	4/04/11	Business Vid ESPNHD Occ 1	.00	876.27
3/05/11	4/04/11	Business Vid Digital HD R	10.25	886.52

3/05/11	4/04/11	Business Vid DVR Digi Rec	9.25	895.77
3/05/11	4/04/11	Cox Business Video	.00	895.77
3/05/11	4/04/11	Business Vid Limited Basi	4.95	900.72
3/05/11	4/04/11	Business Vid Expanded	5.00	905.72
3/05/11	4/04/11	Business Vid Digital Gate	3.50	909.22
3/05/11	4/04/11	Business Vid Sports & Inf	.00	909.22
3/05/11	4/04/11	Business Vid Variety Tier	.00	909.22
3/05/11	4/04/11	Business Vid Discovery Ti	.00	909.22
3/05/11	4/04/11	Business Vid Lifestyles T	.00	909.22
3/05/11	4/04/11	Business Vid HD Service	.00	909.22
3/05/11	4/04/11	Business Vid Channel 4 HD	.00	909.22
3/05/11	4/04/11	Business Vid Expanded HD	.00	909.22
3/05/11	4/04/11	Business Vid ESPN HD	.00	909.22
3/05/11	4/04/11	Business Vid ESPNHD Occ 1	.00	909.22
3/05/11	4/04/11	Business Vid Digital HD R	10.25	919.47
3/05/11	4/04/11	Cox Business Unlimited	16.00	935.47
3/05/11	4/04/11	Cox International Advanta	.00	935.47
	4/04/11	New Voice Video Acct	.00	935.47
3/05/11		Directory Listing - Publi	.00	935.47
3/05/11	4/04/11	그렇게 하면 하면 어린다면 되었다. 그 하면 사람이 어린 이 경우를 잃는 때 먹지 않는데 살이 먹는		
3/05/11	4/04/11	VoiceManager Flat Rated L	23.00	958.47
3/05/11	4/04/11	VoiceManager Traditional	.00	958.47
3/05/11	4/04/11	Network Interface Fee - S	5.83	964.30
3/05/11	4/04/11	Cox Business Unlimited	16.00	980.30
3/05/11	4/04/11	Cox International Advanta	.00	980.30
3/05/11	4/04/11	Directory Listing-Non Pub	.00	980.30
3/05/11	4/04/11	VoiceManager Flat Rated L	23.00	1,003.30
3/05/11	4/04/11	VoiceManager Traditional	.00	1,003.30
3/05/11	4/04/11	Network Interface Fee - S	5.83	1,009.13
3/05/11	4/04/11	Cox Business Unlimited	16.00	1,025.13
3/05/11	4/04/11	Cox International Advanta	.00	1,025.13
3/05/11	4/04/11	Directory Listing-Non Pub	.00	1,025.13
3/05/11	4/04/11	VoiceManager Flat Rated L	23.00	1,048.13
3/05/11	4/04/11	VoiceManager Traditional	.00	1,048.13
3/05/11	4/04/11	Network Interface Fee - S	5.83	1,053.96
3/05/11	4/04/11	Cox Business Unlimited	16.00	1,069.96
3/05/11	4/04/11	Cox International Advanta	.00	1,069.96
3/05/11	4/04/11	Directory Listing-Non Pub	.00	1,069.96
3/05/11	4/04/11	VoiceManager Flat Rated L	23.00	1,092.96
3/05/11	4/04/11	VoiceManager Traditional	.00	1,092.96
3/05/11	4/04/11	Network Interface Fee - S	5.83	1,098.79
3/05/11	4/04/11	Cox Business Unlimited	16.00	1,114.79
3/05/11	4/04/11	Cox International Advanta	.00	1,114.79
3/05/11	4/04/11	Directory Listing-Non Pub	.00	1,114.79
3/05/11	4/04/11	VoiceManager Flat Rated L	23.00	1,137.79
3/05/11	4/04/11	VoiceManager Traditional	.00	1,137.79
3/05/11	4/04/11	Network Interface Fee - S	5.83	1,143.62
3/05/11	4/04/11	Cox Business Unlimited	16.00	1,159.62
3/05/11	4/04/11	Cox International Advanta	.00	1,159.62
3/05/11	4/04/11	Directory Listing-Non Pub	.00	1,159.62
3/05/11	4/04/11	VoiceManager Flat Rated L	23.00	1,182.62
3/05/11	4/04/11	VoiceManager Traditional	.00	1,182.62
3/05/11	4/04/11	Network Interface Fee - S	5.83	1,188.45
3/05/11	4/04/11	Cox International Advanta	.00	1,188.45
3/05/11	4/04/11	Ca Nickel Plan	.00	1,188.45

3/05/11	4/04/11	Directory Listing-Non Pub	.00	1,188.45
3/05/11	4/04/11	VoiceManager Measured Lin	11.00	1,199.45
3/05/11	4/04/11	VoiceManager Traditional	.00	1,199.45
With the Control of t	10.10.40.4.30.30.00.00.00.00.00.00.00.00.00.00.00.	Network Interface Fee - S	5.83	
3/05/11	4/04/11			1,205.28
2/28/11		Interstate Direct Dial	.00	1,205.28
2/28/11		Local Call - Direct Dial	.00	1,205.28
2/28/11		Intrastate Direct Dial	.00	1,205.28
2/28/11		Interstate Direct Dial	.00	1,205.28
2/28/11		Local Call - Direct Dial	.00	1,205.28
2/28/11		Intrastate Direct Dial	.00	1,205.28
2/28/11		Interstate Direct Dial	.00	1,205.28
2/28/11		Local Call - Direct Dial	.00	1,205.28
2/28/11		Intrastate Direct Dial	.00	1,205.28
2/28/11		Interstate Direct Dial	.00	1,205.28
2/28/11		Local Call - Direct Dial	.00	1,205.28
2/28/11		Intrastate Direct Dial	.00	1,205.28
2/28/11		Interstate Direct Dial	.00	1,205.28
2/28/11		Local Call - Direct Dial	.00	1,205.28
2/28/11		Intrastate Direct Dial	.00	1,205.28
2/28/11		Interstate Direct Dial	.00	1,205.28
2/28/11		Local Call - Direct Dial	.00	1,205.28
2/28/11		Local DA Calls	2.08	1,207.36
2/28/11		Local Call - Direct Dial	1.74	1,209.10
2/28/11		Intrastate Direct Dial	1.88	1,210.98
2/28/11	2.000	Interstate Direct Dial	23.85	1,234.83
3/05/11	4/04/11	Statement Taxes	9.65	1,244.48
3/05/11	4/04/11	Statement Taxes	22.39	1,266.87
3/02/11		Statement Balance	1,266.87	
3/02/11		JPMC WHOLESALE LOCKBOX	743.96-	522.91
3/28/11		JPMC WHOLESALE LOCKBOX	522.91-	
4/05/11	5/04/11	Cox Business Video	.00	
4/05/11	5/04/11	Business Vid Limited Basi	14.99	14.99
4/05/11	5/04/11	Business Vid Expanded	32.00	46.99
4/05/11	5/04/11	Business Vid Digital Gate	10.00	56.99
4/05/11	5/04/11	Business Vid Sports & Inf	7.50	64.49
4/05/11	5/04/11	Business Vid Variety Tier	7.45	71.94
4/05/11	5/04/11	Business Vid Discovery Ti	.00	71.94
4/05/11	5/04/11	Business Vid Lifestyles T	7.45	79.39
4/05/11	5/04/11	Business Vid HD Service	.00	79.39
4/05/11	5/04/11	Business Vid Channel 4 HD	.00	79.39
4/05/11	5/04/11	Business Vid DVR Service	9.95	89.34
4/05/11	5/04/11	Business Vid Expanded HD	.00	89.34
4/05/11	5/04/11	Business Vid ESPN HD	.00	89.34
4/05/11	5/04/11	Business Vid ESPNHD Occ 1	.00	89.34
4/05/11	5/04/11	Business Vid Digital HD R	10.25	99.59
4/05/11	5/04/11	Business Vid DVR Digi Rec	9.25	108.84
4/05/11	5/04/11	FCC Fee	.07	108.91
4/05/11	5/04/11	Cox Business Video	.00	108.91
4/05/11	5/04/11	Business Vid Limited Basi	4.95	113.86
4/05/11	5/04/11	Business Vid Expanded	5.00	118.86
4/05/11	5/04/11	Business Vid Digital Gate	3.50	122.36
4/05/11	5/04/11	Business Vid Sports & Inf	.00	122.36
4/05/11	5/04/11	Business Vid Variety Tier	.00	122.36
4/05/11	5/04/11	Business Vid Discovery Ti	.00	122.36
,,,	-, - 1,	Dadings In Discovery II		

4/05/11	5/04/11	Business Vid Lifestyles T	.00	122.36
4/05/11	5/04/11	Business Vid HD Service	.00	122.36
4/05/11	5/04/11	Business Vid Channel 4 HD	.00	122.36
4/05/11	5/04/11	Business Vid DVR Service	9.95	132.31
4/05/11	5/04/11	Business Vid Expanded HD	.00	132.31
4/05/11	5/04/11	Business Vid ESPN HD	.00	132.31
4/05/11	5/04/11	Business Vid ESPNHD Occ 1	.00	132.31
4/05/11	5/04/11	Business Vid Digital HD R	10.25	142.56
4/05/11	5/04/11	Business Vid DVR Digi Rec	9.25	151.81
4/05/11	5/04/11	Cox Business Video	.00	151.81
4/05/11	5/04/11	Business Vid Limited Basi	4.95	156.76
4/05/11	5/04/11	Business Vid Expanded	5.00	161.76
4/05/11	5/04/11	Business Vid Digital Gate	3.50	165.26
4/05/11	5/04/11	Business Vid Sports & Inf	.00	165.26
4/05/11	5/04/11	Business Vid Variety Tier	.00	165.26
4/05/11	5/04/11	Business Vid Discovery Ti	.00	165.26
4/05/11	5/04/11	Business Vid Lifestyles T	.00	165.26
4/05/11	5/04/11	Business Vid HD Service	.00	165.26
4/05/11	5/04/11	Business Vid Channel 4 HD	.00	165.26
4/05/11	5/04/11	Business Vid Expanded HD	.00	165.26
4/05/11	5/04/11	Business Vid ESPN HD	.00	165.26
4/05/11	5/04/11	Business Vid ESPNHD Occ 1	.00	165.26
4/05/11	5/04/11	Business Vid Digital HD R	10.25	175.51
4/05/11	5/04/11	Cox Business Unlimited	16.00	191.51
4/05/11	5/04/11	Cox International Advanta	.00	191.51
4/05/11	5/04/11	New Voice Video Acct	.00	191.51
4/05/11	5/04/11	Directory Listing - Publi	.00	191.51
4/05/11	5/04/11	VoiceManager Flat Rated L	23.00	214.51
4/05/11	5/04/11	VoiceManager Traditional	.00	214.51
4/05/11	5/04/11	Network Interface Fee - S	5.83	220.34
4/05/11	5/04/11	Cox Business Unlimited	16.00	236.34
4/05/11	5/04/11	Cox International Advanta	.00	236.34
4/05/11	5/04/11	Directory Listing-Non Pub	.00	236.34
4/05/11	5/04/11	VoiceManager Flat Rated L	23.00	259.34
4/05/11	5/04/11	VoiceManager Traditional	.00	259.34
4/05/11	5/04/11	Network Interface Fee - S	5.83	265.17
4/05/11	5/04/11	Cox Business Unlimited	16.00	281.17
4/05/11	5/04/11	Cox International Advanta	.00	281.17
4/05/11	5/04/11	Directory Listing-Non Pub	.00	281.17
4/05/11	5/04/11	VoiceManager Flat Rated L	23.00	304.17
4/05/11	5/04/11	VoiceManager Traditional	.00	304.17
4/05/11	5/04/11	Network Interface Fee - S	5.83	310.00
4/05/11	5/04/11	Cox Business Unlimited	16.00	326.00
4/05/11	5/04/11	Cox International Advanta	.00	326.00
4/05/11	5/04/11	Directory Listing-Non Pub	.00	326.00
4/05/11	5/04/11	VoiceManager Flat Rated L	23.00	349.00
4/05/11	5/04/11	VoiceManager Traditional	.00	349.00
4/05/11	5/04/11	Network Interface Fee - S	5.83	354.83
4/05/11	5/04/11	Cox Business Unlimited	16.00	370.83
4/05/11	5/04/11	Cox International Advanta	.00	370.83
4/05/11	5/04/11	Directory Listing-Non Pub	.00	370.83
4/05/11	5/04/11	VoiceManager Flat Rated L	23.00	393.83
4/05/11	5/04/11	VoiceManager Traditional	.00	393.83
4/05/11	5/04/11	Network Interface Fee - S	5.83	399.66

4/05/11	5/04/11	Cox Business Unlimited	16.00	415.66
4/05/11	5/04/11	Cox International Advanta	.00	415.66
4/05/11	5/04/11	Directory Listing-Non Pub	.00	415.66
4/05/11	5/04/11	VoiceManager Flat Rated L	23.00	438.66
4/05/11	5/04/11	VoiceManager Traditional	.00	438.66
4/05/11	5/04/11	Network Interface Fee - S	5.83	444.49
4/05/11	5/04/11	Cox International Advanta	.00	444.49
4/05/11	5/04/11	Ca Nickel Plan	.00	444.49
4/05/11	5/04/11	Directory Listing-Non Pub	.00	444.49
4/05/11	5/04/11	VoiceManager Measured Lin	11.00	455.49
4/05/11	5/04/11	VoiceManager Traditional	.00	455.49
4/05/11	5/04/11	Network Interface Fee - S	5.83	461.32
3/31/11		Local Call - Direct Dial	.00	461.32
3/31/11		Intrastate Direct Dial	.00	461.32
3/31/11		Interstate Direct Dial	.00	461.32
3/31/11		Local Call - Direct Dial	.00	461.32
3/31/11		Intrastate Direct Dial	.00	461.32
3/31/11		Interstate Direct Dial	.00	461.32
3/31/11		Local Call - Direct Dial	.00	461.32
3/31/11		Intrastate Direct Dial	.00	461.32
3/31/11		Interstate Direct Dial	.00	461.32
3/31/11		Local Call - Direct Dial	.00	461.32
3/31/11		Intrastate Direct Dial	.00	461.32
3/31/11		Interstate Direct Dial	.00	461.32
3/31/11		Local Call - Direct Dial	.00	461.32
3/31/11		Intrastate Direct Dial	.00	461.32
3/31/11		Interstate Direct Dial	.00	461.32
3/31/11		Local Call - Direct Dial	.00	461.32
3/31/11		Local Call - Direct Dial	1.37	462.69
3/31/11		Intrastate Direct Dial	3.23	465.92
3/31/11		Interstate Direct Dial	15.26	481.18
4/05/11	5/04/11	Statement Taxes	9.65	490.83
4/05/11	5/04/11	Statement Taxes	22.29	513.12
4/02/11		Statement Balance	513.12	
4/25/11		JPMC WHOLESALE LOCKBOX	513.12-	
5/05/11	6/04/11	Cox Business Video	.00	
5/05/11	6/04/11	Business Vid Limited Basi	14.99	14.99
5/05/11	6/04/11	Business Vid Expanded	32.00	46.99
5/05/11	6/04/11	Business Vid Digital Gate	10.00	56.99
5/05/11	6/04/11	Business Vid Sports & Inf	7.50	64.49
5/05/11	6/04/11	Business Vid Variety Tier	7.45	71.94
5/05/11	6/04/11	Business Vid Discovery Ti	.00	71.94
5/05/11	6/04/11	Business Vid Lifestyles T	7.45	79.39
5/05/11	6/04/11	Business Vid HD Service	.00	79.39
5/05/11	6/04/11	Business Vid Channel 4 HD	.00	79.39
5/05/11	6/04/11	Business Vid DVR Service	9.95	89.34
5/05/11	6/04/11	Business Vid Expanded HD	.00	89.34
5/05/11	6/04/11	Business Vid ESPN HD	.00	89.34
5/05/11	6/04/11	Business Vid ESPNHD Occ 1	.00	89.34
5/05/11	6/04/11	Business Vid Digital HD R	10.25	99.59
5/05/11	6/04/11	Business Vid DVR Digi Rec	9.25	108.84
5/05/11	6/04/11	FCC Fee	.07	108.91
5/05/11	6/04/11	Cox Business Video	.00	108.91
5/05/11	6/04/11	Business Vid Limited Basi	4.95	113.86
			WAS SEE	

5/05/11	6/04/11	Business Vid Expanded	5.00	118.86
5/05/11	6/04/11	Business Vid Digital Gate	3.50	122.36
5/05/11	6/04/11	Business Vid Sports & Inf	.00	122.36
5/05/11	6/04/11	Business Vid Variety Tier	.00	122.36
5/05/11	6/04/11	Business Vid Discovery Ti	.00	122.36
5/05/11	6/04/11	Business Vid Lifestyles T	.00	122.36
5/05/11	6/04/11	Business Vid HD Service	.00	122.36
5/05/11	6/04/11	Business Vid Channel 4 HD	.00	122.36
5/05/11	6/04/11	Business Vid DVR Service	9.95	132.31
5/05/11	6/04/11	Business Vid Expanded HD	.00	132.31
5/05/11	6/04/11	Business Vid ESPN HD	.00	132.31
5/05/11	6/04/11	Business Vid ESPNHD Occ 1	.00	132.31
5/05/11	6/04/11	Business Vid Digital HD R	10.25	142.56
5/05/11	6/04/11	Business Vid DVR Digi Rec	9.25	151.81
5/05/11	6/04/11	Cox Business Video	.00	151.81
5/05/11	6/04/11	Business Vid Limited Basi	4.95	156.76
5/05/11	6/04/11	Business Vid Expanded	5.00	161.76
5/05/11	6/04/11	Business Vid Digital Gate	3.50	165.26
5/05/11	6/04/11	Business Vid Sports & Inf	.00	165.26
5/05/11	6/04/11	Business Vid Variety Tier	.00	165.26
5/05/11	6/04/11	Business Vid Discovery Ti	.00	165.26
5/05/11	6/04/11	Business Vid Lifestyles T	.00	165.26
5/05/11	6/04/11	Business Vid HD Service	.00	165.26
5/05/11	6/04/11	Business Vid Channel 4 HD	.00	165.26
5/05/11	6/04/11	Business Vid Expanded HD	.00	165.26
5/05/11	6/04/11	Business Vid ESPN HD	.00	165.26
5/05/11	6/04/11	Business Vid ESPNHD Occ 1	.00	165.26
5/05/11	6/04/11	Business Vid Digital HD R	10.25	175.51
5/05/11	6/04/11	Cox Business Unlimited	16.00	191.51
5/05/11	6/04/11	Cox International Advanta	.00	191.51
5/05/11	6/04/11	New Voice Video Acct	.00	191.51
5/05/11	6/04/11	Directory Listing - Publi	.00	191.51
5/05/11	6/04/11	VoiceManager Flat Rated L	23.00	214.51
5/05/11	6/04/11	VoiceManager Traditional	.00	214.51
5/05/11	6/04/11	Network Interface Fee - S	5.83	220.34
5/05/11	6/04/11	Cox Business Unlimited	16.00	236.34
5/05/11	6/04/11	Cox International Advanta	.00	236.34
5/05/11	6/04/11	Directory Listing-Non Pub	.00	236.34
5/05/11	6/04/11	VoiceManager Flat Rated L	23.00	259.34
5/05/11	6/04/11	VoiceManager Traditional	.00	259.34
5/05/11	6/04/11	Network Interface Fee - S	5.83	265.17
5/05/11	6/04/11	Cox Business Unlimited	16.00	281.17
5/05/11	6/04/11	Cox International Advanta	.00	281.17
5/05/11	6/04/11	Directory Listing-Non Pub	.00	281.17
5/05/11	6/04/11	VoiceManager Flat Rated L	23.00	304.17
5/05/11	6/04/11	VoiceManager Traditional	.00	304.17
5/05/11	6/04/11	Network Interface Fee - S	5.83	310.00
5/05/11	6/04/11	Cox Business Unlimited	16.00	326.00
5/05/11	6/04/11	Cox International Advanta	.00	326.00
5/05/11	6/04/11	Directory Listing-Non Pub	.00	326.00
5/05/11	6/04/11	VoiceManager Flat Rated L	23.00	349.00
5/05/11	6/04/11	VoiceManager Traditional	.00	349.00
5/05/11	6/04/11	Network Interface Fee - S	5.83	354.83
5/05/11	6/04/11	Cox Business Unlimited	16.00	370.83
	CONTROL CONTROL			

5/05/11	6/04/11	Cox International Advanta	.00	370.83
5/05/11	6/04/11	Directory Listing-Non Pub	.00	370.83
5/05/11	6/04/11	VoiceManager Flat Rated L	23.00	393.83
5/05/11	6/04/11	VoiceManager Traditional	.00	393.83
5/05/11	6/04/11	Network Interface Fee - S	5.83	399.66
5/05/11	6/04/11	Cox Business Unlimited	16.00	415.66
5/05/11	6/04/11	Cox International Advanta	.00	415.66
5/05/11	6/04/11	Directory Listing-Non Pub	.00	415.66
5/05/11	6/04/11	VoiceManager Flat Rated L	23.00	438.66
5/05/11	6/04/11	VoiceManager Traditional	.00	438.66
5/05/11	6/04/11	Network Interface Fee - S	5.83	444.49
5/05/11	6/04/11	Cox International Advanta	.00	444.49
5/05/11	6/04/11	Ca Nickel Plan	.00	444.49
5/05/11	6/04/11	Directory Listing-Non Pub	.00	444.49
5/05/11	6/04/11	VoiceManager Measured Lin	11.00	455.49
5/05/11	6/04/11	VoiceManager Traditional	.00	455.49
5/05/11	6/04/11	Network Interface Fee - S	5.83	461.32
4/30/11		Interstate Direct Dial	.00	461.32
4/30/11		Local Call - Direct Dial	.00	461.32
4/30/11		Intrastate Direct Dial	.00	461.32
4/30/11		Interstate Direct Dial	.00	461.32
4/30/11		Local Call - Direct Dial	.00	461.32
4/30/11		Intrastate Direct Dial	.00	461.32
4/30/11		Interstate Direct Dial	.00	461.32
4/30/11		Local Call - Direct Dial	.00	461.32
4/30/11		Intrastate Direct Dial	.00	461.32
4/30/11		Interstate Direct Dial	.00	461.32
4/30/11		Local Call - Direct Dial	.00	461.32
4/30/11		Intrastate Direct Dial	.00	461.32
4/30/11		Interstate Direct Dial	.00	461.32
4/30/11		Local Call - Direct Dial	.00	461.32
4/30/11		Intrastate Direct Dial	.00	461.32
4/30/11		Interstate Direct Dial	.00	461.32
4/30/11		Local Call - Direct Dial	.00	461.32
4/30/11		Local Call - Direct Dial	1.86	463.18
4/30/11		Intrastate Direct Dial	2.27	465.45
4/30/11	2 42 m Enrich	Interstate Direct Dial	12.50	477.95
5/05/11	6/04/11	Statement Taxes	9.65	487.60
5/05/11	6/04/11	Statement Taxes	22.25	509.85
5/02/11		Statement Balance	509.85	
5/26/11	The state of the s	JPMC WHOLESALE LOCKBOX	509.85-	
6/05/11	7/04/11	Cox Business TV	.00	
6/05/11	7/04/11	Cox Business TV Starter	14.99	14.99
6/05/11	7/04/11	Business TV Expanded Serv	32.00	46.99
6/05/11	7/04/11	Cox Business Advanced TV	10.00	56.99
6/05/11	7/04/11	Business TV Sports & Info	7.50	64.49
6/05/11	7/04/11	Business TV Variety Pak	7.45	71.94
6/05/11	7/04/11	Business TV Bonus Pak	.00	71.94
6/05/11	7/04/11	Business TV Lifestyles Ti	7.45	79.39
6/05/11	7/04/11	Business TV HD Service	.00	79.39
6/05/11	7/04/11	Business TV Channel 4 HD	.00	79.39
6/05/11	7/04/11	Business TV DVR Service	9.95	89.34
6/05/11	7/04/11	Business TV Expanded HD	.00	89.34
6/05/11	7/04/11	Business TV ESPN HD	.00	89.34

6/05/11	7/04/11	Business TV ESPNHD Occ 10	.00	89.34
6/05/11	7/04/11	Business TV HD Receiver	10.25	99.59
6/05/11	7/04/11	Business TV DVR Receiver	9.25	108.84
6/05/11	7/04/11	Business TV FCC	.07	108.91
6/05/11	7/04/11	Cox Business TV	.00	108.91
6/05/11	7/04/11	Cox Business TV Starter	4.95	113.86
6/05/11	7/04/11	Business TV Expanded Serv	5.00	118.86
6/05/11	7/04/11	Cox Business Advanced TV	3.50	122.36
6/05/11	7/04/11	Business TV Sports & Info	.00	122.36
6/05/11	7/04/11	(1987) Charles and Charles (1987) Ch	.00	122.36
	7/04/11	Business TV Variety Pak Business TV Bonus Pak	.00	122.36
6/05/11 6/05/11	7/04/11	Business TV Lifestyles Ti	.00	122.36
	7/04/11	Business TV HD Service	.00	122.36
6/05/11			.00	
6/05/11	7/04/11	Business TV Channel 4 HD		122.36
6/05/11	7/04/11	Business TV DVR Service	9.95	132.31
6/05/11	7/04/11	Business TV Expanded HD	.00	132.31
6/05/11	7/04/11	Business TV ESPN HD	.00	132.31
6/05/11	7/04/11	Business TV ESPNHD Occ 10	.00	132.31
6/05/11	7/04/11	Business TV HD Receiver	10.25	142.56
6/05/11	7/04/11	Business TV DVR Receiver	9.25	151.81
6/05/11	7/04/11	Cox Business TV	.00	151.81
6/05/11	7/04/11	Cox Business TV Starter	4.95	156.76
6/05/11	7/04/11	Business TV Expanded Serv	5.00	161.76
6/05/11	7/04/11	Cox Business Advanced TV	3.50	165.26
6/05/11	7/04/11	Business TV Sports & Info	.00	165.26
6/05/11	7/04/11	Business TV Variety Pak	.00	165.26
6/05/11	7/04/11	Business TV Bonus Pak	.00	165.26
6/05/11	7/04/11	Business TV Lifestyles Ti	.00	165.26
6/05/11	7/04/11	Business TV HD Service	.00	165.26
6/05/11	7/04/11	Business TV Channel 4 HD	.00	165.26
6/05/11	7/04/11	Business TV Expanded HD	.00	165.26
6/05/11	7/04/11	Business TV ESPN HD	.00	165.26
6/05/11	7/04/11	Business TV ESPNHD Occ 10	.00	165.26
6/05/11	7/04/11	Business TV HD Receiver	10.25	175.51
6/05/11	7/04/11	Cox Business Unlimited	16.00	191.51
6/05/11	7/04/11	Cox International Advanta	.00	191.51
6/05/11	7/04/11	New Voice Video Acct	.00	191.51
6/05/11	7/04/11	Directory Listing - Publi	.00	191.51
6/05/11	7/04/11	VoiceManager Flat Rated L	23.00	214.51
6/05/11	7/04/11	VoiceManager Traditional	.00	214.51
6/05/11	7/04/11	Network Interface Fee - S	5.83	220.34
6/05/11	7/04/11	Cox Business Unlimited	16.00	236.34
6/05/11	7/04/11	Cox International Advanta	.00	236.34
6/05/11	7/04/11	Directory Listing-Non Pub	.00	236.34
6/05/11	7/04/11	VoiceManager Flat Rated L	23.00	259.34
6/05/11	7/04/11	VoiceManager Traditional	.00	259.34
6/05/11	7/04/11	Network Interface Fee - S	5.83	265.17
6/05/11	7/04/11	Cox Business Unlimited	16.00	281.17
6/05/11	7/04/11	Cox International Advanta	.00	281.17
6/05/11	7/04/11	Directory Listing-Non Pub	.00	281.17
6/05/11	7/04/11	VoiceManager Flat Rated L	23.00	304.17
6/05/11	7/04/11	VoiceManager Traditional	.00	304.17
6/05/11	7/04/11	Network Interface Fee - S	5.83	310.00
6/05/11	7/04/11	Cox Business Unlimited	16.00	326.00
3/03/11	,, 0 1/ 11	CON DUCINICOS CIMINICOS	10.00	320.00

6/05/11	7/04/11	Cox International Advanta	.00	326.00
6/05/11	7/04/11	Directory Listing-Non Pub	.00	326.00
6/05/11	7/04/11	VoiceManager Flat Rated L	23.00	349.00
6/05/11	7/04/11	VoiceManager Traditional	.00	349.00
6/05/11	7/04/11	Network Interface Fee - S	5.83	354.83
6/05/11	7/04/11	Cox Business Unlimited	16.00	370.83
6/05/11	7/04/11	Cox International Advanta	.00	370.83
6/05/11	7/04/11	Directory Listing-Non Pub	.00	370.83
6/05/11	7/04/11	VoiceManager Flat Rated L	23.00	393.83
6/05/11	7/04/11	VoiceManager Traditional	.00	393.83
6/05/11	7/04/11	Network Interface Fee - S	5.83	399.66
6/05/11	7/04/11	Cox Business Unlimited	16.00	415.66
6/05/11	7/04/11	Cox International Advanta	.00	415.66
6/05/11	7/04/11	Directory Listing-Non Pub	.00	415.66
6/05/11	7/04/11	VoiceManager Flat Rated L	23.00	438.66
6/05/11	7/04/11	VoiceManager Traditional	.00	438.66
6/05/11	7/04/11	Network Interface Fee - S	5.83	444.49
6/05/11	7/04/11	Cox International Advanta	.00	444.49
6/05/11	7/04/11	Ca Nickel Plan	.00	444.49
6/05/11	7/04/11	Directory Listing-Non Pub	.00	444.49
6/05/11	7/04/11	VoiceManager Measured Lin	11.00	455.49
6/05/11	7/04/11	VoiceManager Traditional	.00	455.49
6/05/11	7/04/11	Network Interface Fee - S	5.83	461.32
5/31/11	7/04/11	Intrastate Direct Dial	.00	461.32
5/31/11		Local Call - Direct Dial	.00	461.32
5/31/11		Intrastate Direct Dial	.00	461.32
5/31/11		Interstate Direct Dial	.00	461.32
5/31/11		Local Call - Direct Dial	.00	461.32
5/31/11		Intrastate Direct Dial	.00	461.32
5/31/11		Interstate Direct Dial	.00	461.32
5/31/11		Local Call - Direct Dial	.00	461.32
5/31/11		Intrastate Direct Dial	.00	461.32
5/31/11		Interstate Direct Dial	.00	461.32
5/31/11		Local Call - Direct Dial	.00	461.32
5/31/11		Intrastate Direct Dial	.00	461.32
		Interstate Direct Dial	.00	461.32
5/31/11		Local Call - Direct Dial	.00	461.32
5/31/11				
5/31/11		Intrastate Direct Dial Interstate Direct Dial	.00	461.32
5/31/11		Local Call - Direct Dial	.00 .00	461.32 461.32
5/31/11				
5/31/11		Local DA Calls	1.03	462.35 463.38
5/31/11		Local DA Calls Local Call - Direct Dial	1.03	
5/31/11			1.68	465.06
5/31/11		Intrastate Direct Dial	1.94	467.00
5/31/11	7/04/11	Interstate Direct Dial	11.77	478.77
6/05/11	7/04/11	Statement Taxes	10.00	488.77
6/05/11	7/04/11	Statement Taxes	22.26	511.03
6/02/11		Statement Balance	511.03	
6/30/11	0/04/44	JPMC WHOLESALE LOCKBOX	511.03-	
7/05/11	8/04/11	Cox Business TV	.00	1100
7/05/11	8/04/11	Cox Business TV Starter	14.99	14.99
7/05/11	8/04/11	Business TV Expanded Serv	32.00	46.99
7/05/11	8/04/11	Cox Business Advanced TV	10.00	56.99
7/05/11	8/04/11	Business TV Sports & Info	7.50	64.49

7/05/11	8/04/11	Business TV Variety Pak	7.45	71.94
7/05/11	8/04/11	Business TV Bonus Pak	.00	71.94
7/05/11	8/04/11	Business TV Lifestyles Ti	7.45	79.39
7/05/11	8/04/11	Business TV HD Service	.00	79.39
7/05/11	8/04/11	Business TV Channel 4 HD	.00	79.39
7/05/11	8/04/11	Business TV DVR Service	9.95	89.34
7/05/11	8/04/11	Business TV Expanded HD	.00	89.34
7/05/11	8/04/11	Business TV ESPN HD	.00	89.34
7/05/11	8/04/11	Business TV ESPNHD Occ 10	.00	89.34
7/05/11	8/04/11	Business TV HD Receiver	10.25	99.59
7/05/11	8/04/11	Business TV DVR Receiver	9.25	108.84
7/05/11	8/04/11	Business TV FCC	.07	108.91
7/05/11	8/04/11	Cox Business TV	.00	108.91
7/05/11	8/04/11	Cox Business TV Starter	4.95	113.86
7/05/11	8/04/11	Business TV Expanded Serv	5.00	118.86
7/05/11	8/04/11	Cox Business Advanced TV	3.50	122.36
7/05/11	8/04/11	Business TV Sports & Info	.00	122.36
7/05/11	8/04/11	Business TV Variety Pak	.00	122.36
7/05/11	8/04/11	Business TV Bonus Pak	.00	122.36
7/05/11	8/04/11	Business TV Lifestyles Ti	.00	122.36
7/05/11	8/04/11	Business TV HD Service	.00	122.36
7/05/11	8/04/11	Business TV Channel 4 HD	.00	122.36
7/05/11	8/04/11	Business TV DVR Service	9.95	132.31
7/05/11	8/04/11	Business TV Expanded HD	.00	132.31
7/05/11	8/04/11	Business TV ESPN HD	.00	132.31
7/05/11	8/04/11	Business TV ESPNHD Occ 10	.00	132.31
7/05/11	8/04/11	Business TV HD Receiver	10.25	142.56
7/05/11	8/04/11	Business TV DVR Receiver	9.25	151.81
7/05/11	8/04/11	Cox Business TV	.00	151.81
7/05/11	8/04/11	Cox Business TV Starter	4.95	156.76
7/05/11	8/04/11	Business TV Expanded Serv	5.00	161.76
7/05/11	8/04/11	Cox Business Advanced TV	3.50	165.26
7/05/11	8/04/11	Business TV Sports & Info	.00	165.26
7/05/11	8/04/11	Business TV Variety Pak	.00	165.26
7/05/11	8/04/11	Business TV Bonus Pak	.00	165.26
7/05/11	8/04/11	Business TV Lifestyles Ti	.00	165.26
7/05/11	8/04/11	Business TV HD Service	.00	165.26
7/05/11	8/04/11	Business TV Channel 4 HD	.00	165.26
7/05/11	8/04/11	Business TV Expanded HD	.00	165.26
7/05/11	8/04/11	Business TV ESPN HD	.00	165.26
7/05/11	8/04/11	Business TV ESPNHD Occ 10	.00	165.26
7/05/11	8/04/11	Business TV HD Receiver	10.25	175.51
7/05/11	8/04/11	Cox Business Unlimited	16.00	191.51
7/05/11	8/04/11	Cox International Advanta	.00	191.51
7/05/11	8/04/11	New Voice Video Acct	.00	191.51
7/05/11	8/04/11	Directory Listing - Publi	.00	191.51
7/05/11	8/04/11	VoiceManager Flat Rated L	23.00	214.51
7/05/11	8/04/11	VoiceManager Traditional	.00	214.51
7/05/11	8/04/11	Network Interface Fee - S	5.83	220.34
7/05/11	8/04/11	Cox Business Unlimited	16.00	236.34
7/05/11	8/04/11	Cox International Advanta	.00	236.34
7/05/11	8/04/11	Directory Listing-Non Pub	.00	236.34
7/05/11	8/04/11	VoiceManager Flat Rated L	23.00	259.34
7/05/11	8/04/11	VoiceManager Traditional	.00	259.34
A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH				

7/05/11	8/04/11	Network Interface Fee - S	5.83	265.17
7/05/11	8/04/11	Cox Business Unlimited	16.00	281.17
7/05/11	8/04/11	Cox International Advanta	.00	281.17
7/05/11	8/04/11	Directory Listing-Non Pub	.00	281.17
7/05/11	8/04/11	VoiceManager Flat Rated L	23.00	304.17
7/05/11	8/04/11	VoiceManager Traditional	.00	304.17
7/05/11	8/04/11	Network Interface Fee - S	5.83	310.00
7/05/11	8/04/11	Cox Business Unlimited	16.00	326.00
7/05/11	8/04/11	Cox International Advanta	.00	326.00
7/05/11	8/04/11	Directory Listing-Non Pub	.00	326.00
7/05/11	8/04/11	VoiceManager Flat Rated L	23.00	349.00
7/05/11	8/04/11	VoiceManager Traditional	.00	349.00
7/05/11	8/04/11	Network Interface Fee - S	5.83	354.83
7/05/11	8/04/11	Cox Business Unlimited	16.00	370.83
7/05/11	8/04/11	Cox International Advanta	.00	370.83
7/05/11	8/04/11	Directory Listing-Non Pub	.00	370.83
7/05/11	8/04/11	VoiceManager Flat Rated L	23.00	393.83
7/05/11	8/04/11	VoiceManager Traditional	.00	393.83
7/05/11	8/04/11	Network Interface Fee - S	5.83	399.66
7/05/11	8/04/11	Cox Business Unlimited	16.00	415.66
7/05/11	8/04/11	Cox International Advanta	.00	415.66
7/05/11	8/04/11	Directory Listing-Non Pub	.00	415.66
7/05/11	8/04/11	VoiceManager Flat Rated L	23.00	438.66
7/05/11	8/04/11	VoiceManager Traditional	.00	438.66
7/05/11	8/04/11	Network Interface Fee - S	5.83	444.49
	8/04/11	Cox International Advanta	.00	444.49
7/05/11	8/04/11	Ca Nickel Plan	.00	444.49
7/05/11			.00	444.49
7/05/11	8/04/11	Directory Listing-Non Pub		
7/05/11	8/04/11	VoiceManager Measured Lin	11.00 .00	455.49 455.49
7/05/11	8/04/11	VoiceManager Traditional	5.83	461.32
7/05/11	8/04/11	Network Interface Fee - S Intrastate Direct Dial	.00	
7/04/11		Interstate Direct Dial	.00	461.32 461.32
7/04/11		전 경기 전에 가지 하게 되었다면 하게 되었다면 이 바람들이 있다. 네트스 마스 마스 및 전기를 보냈다.		
7/04/11		Local Call - Direct Dial Intrastate Direct Dial	.00	461.32
7/04/11		Interstate Direct Dial	.00	461.32
7/04/11		Local Call - Direct Dial	.00 .00	461.32 461.32
7/04/11		Intrastate Direct Dial		
7/04/11			.00	461.32
7/04/11		Interstate Direct Dial	.00	461.32
7/04/11		Local Call - Direct Dial	.00	461.32
7/04/11		Intrastate Direct Dial	.00	461.32
7/04/11		Interstate Direct Dial	.00	461.32
7/04/11		Local Call - Direct Dial	.00	461.32
7/04/11		Intrastate Direct Dial	.00	461.32
7/04/11		Interstate Direct Dial	.00	461.32
7/04/11		Local Call - Direct Dial	.00	461.32
7/04/11		Intrastate Direct Dial	.00	461.32
7/04/11		Interstate Direct Dial	.00	461.32
7/04/11		Local Call - Direct Dial	.00	461.32
7/04/11		Local DA Calls	2.08	463.40
7/04/11		Local Call - Direct Dial	2.03	465.43
7/04/11		Intrastate Direct Dial	1.35	466.78
7/04/11	0/04/44	Interstate Direct Dial	20.25	487.03
7/05/11	8/04/11	Statement Taxes	10.00	497.03

7/05/11	8/04/11	Statement Taxes	21.80	518.83
7/06/11		Statement Balance	518.83	
8/03/11		JPMC WHOLESALE LOCKBOX	518.83-	
8/05/11	9/04/11	Cox Business TV	.00	
8/05/11	9/04/11	Cox Business TV Starter	14.99	14.99
8/05/11	9/04/11	Business TV Expanded Serv	32.00	46.99
8/05/11	9/04/11	Cox Business Advanced TV	10.00	56.99
8/05/11	9/04/11	Business TV Sports & Info	7.50	64.49
	9/04/11	Business TV Variety Pak	7.45	71.94
8/05/11		And the control of th		
8/05/11	9/04/11	Business TV Bonus Pak	.00	71.94
8/05/11	9/04/11	Business TV Lifestyles Ti	7.45	79.39
8/05/11	9/04/11	Business TV HD Service	.00	79.39
8/05/11	9/04/11	Business TV Channel 4 HD	.00	79.39
8/05/11	9/04/11	Business TV DVR Service	9.95	89.34
8/05/11	9/04/11	Business TV Expanded HD	.00	89.34
8/05/11	9/04/11	Business TV ESPN HD	.00	89.34
8/05/11	9/04/11	Business TV ESPNHD Occ 10	.00	89.34
8/05/11	9/04/11	Business TV HD Receiver	10.25	99.59
8/05/11	9/04/11	Business TV DVR Receiver	9.25	108.84
8/05/11	9/04/11	Business TV FCC	.07	108.91
8/05/11	9/04/11	Cox Business TV	.00	108.91
8/05/11	9/04/11	Cox Business TV Starter	4.95	113.86
8/05/11	9/04/11	Business TV Expanded Serv	5.00	118.86
8/05/11	9/04/11	Cox Business Advanced TV	3.50	122.36
8/05/11	9/04/11	Business TV Sports & Info	.00	122.36
8/05/11	9/04/11	Business TV Variety Pak	.00	122.36
8/05/11	9/04/11	Business TV Variety Pak	.00	122.36
	The Control of the Co			
8/05/11	9/04/11	Business TV Lifestyles Ti	.00	122.36
8/05/11	9/04/11	Business TV HD Service	.00	122.36
8/05/11	9/04/11	Business TV Channel 4 HD	.00	122.36
8/05/11	9/04/11	Business TV DVR Service	9.95	132.31
8/05/11	9/04/11	Business TV Expanded HD	.00	132.31
8/05/11	9/04/11	Business TV ESPN HD	.00	132.31
8/05/11	9/04/11	Business TV ESPNHD Occ 10	.00	132.31
8/05/11	9/04/11	Business TV HD Receiver	10.25	142.56
8/05/11	9/04/11	Business TV DVR Receiver	9.25	151.81
8/05/11	9/04/11	Cox Business TV	.00	151.81
8/05/11	9/04/11	Cox Business TV Starter	4.95	156.76
8/05/11	9/04/11	Business TV Expanded Serv	5.00	161.76
8/05/11	9/04/11	Cox Business Advanced TV	3.50	165.26
8/05/11	9/04/11	Business TV Sports & Info	.00	165.26
8/05/11	9/04/11	Business TV Variety Pak	.00	165.26
8/05/11	9/04/11	Business TV Bonus Pak	.00	165.26
8/05/11	9/04/11	Business TV Lifestyles Ti	.00	165.26
8/05/11	9/04/11	Business TV HD Service	.00	165.26
8/05/11	9/04/11	Business TV Channel 4 HD	.00	165.26
8/05/11	9/04/11	Business TV Expanded HD	.00	165.26
8/05/11		Business TV EXPANDED Business TV ESPN HD		
	9/04/11		.00	165.26
8/05/11	9/04/11	Business TV ESPNHD Occ 10	.00	165.26
8/05/11	9/04/11	Business TV HD Receiver	10.25	175.51
8/05/11	9/04/11	Cox Business Unlimited	16.00	191.51
8/05/11	9/04/11	Cox International Advanta	.00	191.51
8/05/11	9/04/11	New Voice Video Acct	.00	191.51
8/05/11	9/04/11	Directory Listing - Publi	.00	191.51

8/05/11	9/04/11	VoiceManager Flat Rated L	23.00	214.51
8/05/11	9/04/11	VoiceManager Traditional	.00	214.51
8/05/11	9/04/11	Network Interface Fee - S	5.83	220.34
8/05/11	9/04/11	Cox Business Unlimited	16.00	236.34
8/05/11	9/04/11	Cox International Advanta	.00	236.34
8/05/11	9/04/11	Directory Listing-Non Pub	.00	236.34
8/05/11	9/04/11	VoiceManager Flat Rated L	23.00	259.34
8/05/11	9/04/11	VoiceManager Traditional	.00	259.34
8/05/11	9/04/11	Network Interface Fee - S	5.83	265.17
8/05/11	9/04/11	Cox Business Unlimited	16.00	281.17
8/05/11	9/04/11	Cox International Advanta	.00	281.17
8/05/11	9/04/11	Directory Listing-Non Pub	.00	281.17
8/05/11	9/04/11	VoiceManager Flat Rated L	23.00	304.17
8/05/11	9/04/11	VoiceManager Traditional	.00	304.17
8/05/11	9/04/11	Network Interface Fee - S	5.83	310.00
8/05/11	9/04/11	Cox Business Unlimited	16.00	326.00
8/05/11	9/04/11	Cox International Advanta	.00	326.00
8/05/11	9/04/11	Directory Listing-Non Pub	.00	326.00
8/05/11	9/04/11	VoiceManager Flat Rated L	23.00	349.00
8/05/11	9/04/11	VoiceManager Traditional	.00	349.00
8/05/11	9/04/11	Network Interface Fee - S	5.83	354.83
8/05/11	9/04/11	Cox Business Unlimited	16.00	370.83
8/05/11	9/04/11	Cox International Advanta	.00	370.83
8/05/11	9/04/11	Directory Listing-Non Pub	.00	370.83
8/05/11	9/04/11	VoiceManager Flat Rated L	23.00	393.83
8/05/11	9/04/11	VoiceManager Traditional	.00	393.83
8/05/11	9/04/11	Network Interface Fee - S	5.83	399.66
8/05/11	9/04/11	Cox Business Unlimited	16.00	415.66
8/05/11	9/04/11	Cox International Advanta	.00	415.66
8/05/11	9/04/11	Directory Listing-Non Pub	.00	415.66
8/05/11	9/04/11	VoiceManager Flat Rated L	23.00	438.66
8/05/11	9/04/11	VoiceManager Traditional	.00	438.66
8/05/11	9/04/11	Network Interface Fee - S	5.83	444.49
8/05/11	9/04/11	Cox International Advanta	.00	444.49
8/05/11	9/04/11	Ca Nickel Plan	.00	444.49
8/05/11	9/04/11	Directory Listing-Non Pub	.00	444.49
8/05/11	9/04/11	VoiceManager Measured Lin	11.00	455.49
8/05/11	9/04/11	VoiceManager Traditional	.00	455.49
8/05/11	9/04/11	Network Interface Fee - S	5.83	461.32
8/04/11		Interstate Direct Dial	.00	461.32
8/04/11		Local Call - Direct Dial	.00	461.32
8/04/11		Intrastate Direct Dial	.00	461.32
8/04/11		Interstate Direct Dial	.00	461.32
8/04/11		Local Call - Direct Dial	.00	461.32
8/04/11		Intrastate Direct Dial	.00	461.32
8/04/11		Interstate Direct Dial	.00	461.32
8/04/11		Local Call - Direct Dial	.00	461.32
8/04/11		Intrastate Direct Dial	.00	461.32
8/04/11		Interstate Direct Dial	.00	461.32
8/04/11		Local Call - Direct Dial	.00	461.32
8/04/11		Intrastate Direct Dial	.00	461.32
8/04/11		Interstate Direct Dial	.00	461.32
8/04/11		Local Call - Direct Dial	.00	461.32
8/04/11		Intrastate Direct Dial	.00	461.32
The second second				

8/04/11		Interstate Direct Dial	.00	461.32
8/04/11		Local Call - Direct Dial	.00	461.32
8/04/11		International Direct Dial	.15	461.47
8/04/11		Local Call - Direct Dial	1.06	462.53
8/04/11		Intrastate Direct Dial	2.08	464.61
8/04/11		Interstate Direct Dial	14.88	479.49
8/05/11	9/04/11	Statement Taxes	10.00	489.49
8/05/11	9/04/11	Statement Taxes	21.81	511.30
8/06/11		Statement Balance	511.30	
9/05/11	10/04/11	Cox Business TV	.00	511.30
9/05/11	10/04/11	Cox Business TV Starter	14.99	526.29
9/05/11	10/04/11	Business TV Expanded Serv	32.00	558.29
9/05/11	10/04/11	Cox Business Advanced TV	10.00	568.29
9/05/11	10/04/11	Business TV Sports & Info	7.50	575.79
9/05/11	10/04/11	Business TV Variety Pak	7.45	583.24
9/05/11	10/04/11	Business TV Bonus Pak	.00	583.24
9/05/11	10/04/11	Business TV Lifestyles Ti	7.45	590.69
9/05/11	10/04/11	Business TV HD Service	.00	590.69
9/05/11	10/04/11	Business TV Channel 4 HD	.00	590.69
9/05/11	10/04/11	Business TV DVR Service	9.95	600.64
9/05/11	10/04/11	Business TV Expanded HD	.00	600.64
9/05/11	10/04/11	Business TV ESPN HD	.00	600.64
9/05/11	10/04/11	Business TV ESPNHD Occ 10	.00	600.64
9/05/11	10/04/11	Business TV HD Receiver	10.25	610.89
	10/04/11	Business TV DVR Receiver	9.25	620.14
9/05/11			.07	
9/05/11	10/04/11	Business TV FCC		620.21
9/05/11	10/04/11	Cox Business TV	.00	620.21
9/05/11	10/04/11	Cox Business TV Starter	4.95	625.16
9/05/11	10/04/11	Business TV Expanded Serv	5.00	630.16
9/05/11	10/04/11	Cox Business Advanced TV	3.50	633.66
9/05/11	10/04/11	Business TV Sports & Info	.00	633.66
9/05/11	10/04/11	Business TV Variety Pak	.00	633.66
9/05/11	10/04/11	Business TV Bonus Pak	.00	633.66
9/05/11	10/04/11	Business TV Lifestyles Ti	.00	633.66
9/05/11	10/04/11	Business TV HD Service	.00	633.66
9/05/11	10/04/11	Business TV Channel 4 HD	.00	633.66
9/05/11	10/04/11	Business TV DVR Service	9.95	643.61
9/05/11	10/04/11	Business TV Expanded HD	.00	643.61
9/05/11	10/04/11	Business TV ESPN HD	.00	643.61
9/05/11	10/04/11	Business TV ESPNHD Occ 10	.00	643.61
9/05/11	10/04/11	Business TV HD Receiver	10.25	653.86
9/05/11	10/04/11	Business TV DVR Receiver	9.25	663.11
9/05/11	10/04/11	Cox Business TV	.00	663.11
9/05/11	10/04/11	Cox Business TV Starter	4.95	668.06
9/05/11	10/04/11	Business TV Expanded Serv	5.00	673.06
9/05/11	10/04/11	Cox Business Advanced TV	3.50	676.56
9/05/11	10/04/11	Business TV Sports & Info	.00	676.56
9/05/11	10/04/11	Business TV Variety Pak	.00	676.56
9/05/11	10/04/11	Business TV Bonus Pak	.00	676.56
9/05/11	10/04/11	Business TV Lifestyles Ti	.00	676.56
9/05/11	10/04/11	Business TV HD Service	.00	676.56
9/05/11	10/04/11	Business TV Channel 4 HD	.00	676.56
9/05/11	10/04/11	Business TV Expanded HD	.00	676.56
9/05/11	10/04/11	Business TV ESPN HD	.00	676.56
MANAGES AND THE STATE OF THE ST	The state of the s	VERNINGERINGERSE ANGE TERMINETANDE	96052500	16.50 (5.715) (5.715)

9/05/11	10/04/11	Business TV ESPNHD Occ 10	.00	676.56
9/05/11	10/04/11	Business TV HD Receiver	10.25	686.81
9/05/11	10/04/11	Cox Business Unlimited	16.00	702.81
9/05/11	10/04/11	Cox International Advanta	.00	702.81
9/05/11	10/04/11	New Voice Video Acct	.00	702.81
9/05/11	10/04/11	Directory Listing - Publi	.00	702.81
9/05/11	10/04/11	VoiceManager Flat Rated L	23.00	725.81
9/05/11	10/04/11	VoiceManager Traditional	.00	725.81
9/05/11	10/04/11	Network Interface Fee - S	5.83	731.64
9/05/11	10/04/11	Cox Business Unlimited	16.00	747.64
9/05/11	10/04/11	Cox International Advanta	.00	747.64
9/05/11	10/04/11	Directory Listing-Non Pub	.00	747.64
9/05/11	10/04/11	VoiceManager Flat Rated L	23.00	770.64
9/05/11	10/04/11	VoiceManager Traditional	.00	770.64
9/05/11	10/04/11	Network Interface Fee - S	5.83	776.47
9/05/11	10/04/11	Cox Business Unlimited	16.00	792.47
9/05/11	10/04/11	Cox International Advanta	.00	792.47
9/05/11	10/04/11	Directory Listing-Non Pub	.00	792.47
9/05/11	10/04/11	VoiceManager Flat Rated L	23.00	815.47
9/05/11	10/04/11	VoiceManager Traditional	.00	815.47
9/05/11	10/04/11	Network Interface Fee - S	5.83	821.30
9/05/11	10/04/11	Cox Business Unlimited	16.00	837.30
9/05/11	10/04/11	Cox International Advanta	.00	837.30
9/05/11	10/04/11	Directory Listing-Non Pub	.00	837.30
9/05/11	10/04/11	VoiceManager Flat Rated L	23.00	860.30
9/05/11	10/04/11	VoiceManager Traditional	.00	860.30
9/05/11	10/04/11	Network Interface Fee - S	5.83	866.13
9/05/11	10/04/11	Cox Business Unlimited	16.00	882.13
9/05/11	10/04/11	Cox International Advanta	.00	882.13
9/05/11	10/04/11	Directory Listing-Non Pub	.00	882.13
9/05/11	10/04/11	VoiceManager Flat Rated L	23.00	905.13
9/05/11	10/04/11	VoiceManager Traditional	.00	905.13
9/05/11	10/04/11	Network Interface Fee - S	5.83	910.96
9/05/11	10/04/11	Cox Business Unlimited	16.00	926.96
9/05/11	10/04/11	Cox International Advanta	.00	926.96
9/05/11	10/04/11	Directory Listing-Non Pub	.00	926.96
9/05/11	10/04/11	VoiceManager Flat Rated L	23.00	949.96
9/05/11	10/04/11	VoiceManager Traditional	.00	949.96
9/05/11	10/04/11	Network Interface Fee - S	5.83	955.79
9/05/11	10/04/11	Cox International Advanta	.00	955.79
9/05/11	10/04/11	Ca Nickel Plan	.00	955.79
9/05/11	10/04/11	Directory Listing-Non Pub	.00	955.79
9/05/11	10/04/11	VoiceManager Measured Lin	11.00	966.79
9/05/11	10/04/11	VoiceManager Traditional	.00	966.79
9/05/11	10/04/11	Network Interface Fee - S	5.83	972.62
9/04/11	10,04,11	Interstate Direct Dial	.00	972.62
9/04/11		Local Call - Direct Dial	.00	972.62
9/04/11		Intrastate Direct Dial	.00	972.62
9/04/11		Interstate Direct Dial	.00	972.62
9/04/11		Local Call - Direct Dial	.00	972.62
9/04/11		Intrastate Direct Dial	.00	972.62
9/04/11		Interstate Direct Dial	.00	972.62
9/04/11		Local Call - Direct Dial	.00	972.62
9/04/11		Intrastate Direct Dial	.00	972.62
2/04/11		Intrastate Direct Dial	.00	312.02

9/04/11		Interstate Direct Dial	.00	972.62
9/04/11		Local Call - Direct Dial	.00	972.62
9/04/11		Intrastate Direct Dial	.00	972.62
9/04/11		Interstate Direct Dial	.00	972.62
9/04/11		Local Call - Direct Dial	.00	972.62
9/04/11		International Direct Dial	.16	972.78
9/04/11		Local Call - Direct Dial	1.54	974.32
9/04/11		Intrastate Direct Dial	2.62	976.94
9/04/11		Interstate Direct Dial	12.92	989.86
9/05/11	10/04/11	Statement Taxes	10.00	999.86
9/05/11	10/04/11	Statement Taxes	21.79	1,021.65
9/06/11		Statement Balance	1,021.65	
9/06/11		JPMC WHOLESALE LOCKBOX	511.30-	510.35
9/29/11		JPMC WHOLESALE LOCKBOX	510.35-	
10/05/11	11/04/11	Cox Business TV	.00	
10/05/11	11/04/11	Cox Business TV Starter	14.99	14.99
10/05/11	11/04/11	Business TV Expanded Serv	32.00	46.99
10/05/11	11/04/11	Cox Business Advanced TV	10.00	56.99
10/05/11	11/04/11	Business TV Sports & Info	7.50	64.49
10/05/11	11/04/11	Business TV Variety Pak	7.45	71.94
10/05/11	11/04/11	Business TV Bonus Pak	.00	71.94
10/05/11	11/04/11	Business TV Lifestyles Ti	7.45	79.39
10/05/11	11/04/11	Business TV HD Service	.00	79.39
10/05/11	11/04/11	Business TV Channel 4 HD	.00	79.39
10/05/11	11/04/11	Business TV DVR Service	9.95	89.34
10/05/11	11/04/11		.00	89.34
		Business TV Expanded HD		
10/05/11	11/04/11	Business TV ESPN HD	.00	89.34
10/05/11	11/04/11	Business TV ESPNHD Occ 10	.00	89.34
10/05/11	11/04/11	Business TV HD Receiver	10.25	99.59
10/05/11	11/04/11	Business TV DVR Receiver	9.25	108.84
10/05/11	11/04/11	Business TV FCC	.07	108.91
10/05/11	11/04/11	Cox Business TV	.00	108.91
10/05/11	11/04/11	Cox Business TV Starter	4.95	113.86
10/05/11	11/04/11	Business TV Expanded Serv	5.00	118.86
10/05/11	11/04/11	Cox Business Advanced TV	3.50	122.36
10/05/11	11/04/11	Business TV Sports & Info	.00	122.36
10/05/11	11/04/11	Business TV Variety Pak	.00	122.36
10/05/11	11/04/11	Business TV Bonus Pak	.00	122.36
10/05/11	11/04/11	Business TV Lifestyles Ti	.00	122.36
10/05/11	11/04/11	Business TV HD Service	.00	122.36
10/05/11	11/04/11	Business TV Channel 4 HD	.00	122.36
10/05/11	11/04/11	Business TV DVR Service	9.95	132.31
10/05/11	11/04/11	Business TV Expanded HD	.00	132.31
10/05/11	11/04/11	Business TV ESPN HD	.00	132.31
10/05/11	11/04/11	Business TV ESPNHD Occ 10	.00	132.31
10/05/11	11/04/11	Business TV HD Receiver	10.25	142.56
10/05/11	11/04/11	Business TV DVR Receiver	9.25	151.81
10/05/11	11/04/11	Cox Business TV	.00	151.81
10/05/11	11/04/11	Cox Business TV Starter	4.95	156.76
10/05/11	11/04/11	Business TV Expanded Serv	5.00	161.76
10/05/11	11/04/11	Cox Business Advanced TV	3.50	165.26
10/05/11	11/04/11	Business TV Sports & Info	.00	165.26
10/05/11	11/04/11	Business TV Variety Pak	.00	165.26
10/05/11	11/04/11	Business TV Bonus Pak	.00	165.26
	STRUMENT DE TOTALES	Deptembershopmen (1994) Street Street Street	90000000	

10/05/11	11/04/11	Business TV Lifestyles Ti	.00	165.26
10/05/11	11/04/11	Business TV HD Service	.00	165.26
10/05/11	11/04/11	Business TV Channel 4 HD	.00	165.26
10/05/11	11/04/11	Business TV Expanded HD	.00	165.26
10/05/11	11/04/11	Business TV ESPN HD	.00	165.26
10/05/11	11/04/11	Business TV ESPNHD Occ 10	.00	165.26
10/05/11	11/04/11	Business TV HD Receiver	10.25	175.51
10/05/11	11/04/11	Cox Business Unlimited	16.00	191.51
10/05/11	11/04/11	Cox International Advanta	.00	191.51
10/05/11	11/04/11	New Voice Video Acct	.00	191.51
10/05/11	11/04/11	Directory Listing - Publi	.00	191.51
10/05/11	11/04/11	VoiceManager Flat Rated L	23.00	214.51
10/05/11	11/04/11	VoiceManager Traditional	.00	214.51
10/05/11	11/04/11	Network Interface Fee - S	5.83	220.34
10/05/11	11/04/11	Cox Business Unlimited	16.00	236.34
10/05/11	11/04/11	Cox International Advanta	.00	236.34
10/05/11	11/04/11	Business TV ESPN HD	.00	165.26
10/05/11	11/04/11	Business TV ESPNHD Occ 10	.00	165.26
10/05/11	11/04/11	Business TV HD Receiver	10.25	175.51
10/05/11	11/04/11	Cox Business Unlimited	16.00	191.51
10/05/11	11/04/11	Cox International Advanta	.00	191.51
10/05/11	11/04/11	New Voice Video Acct	.00	191.51
10/05/11	11/04/11	Directory Listing - Publi	.00	191.51
10/05/11	11/04/11	VoiceManager Flat Rated L	23.00	214.51
10/05/11	11/04/11	VoiceManager Traditional	.00	214.51
10/05/11	11/04/11	Network Interface Fee - S	5.83	220.34
10/05/11	11/04/11	Cox Business Unlimited	16.00	236.34
10/05/11	11/04/11	Cox International Advanta	.00	236.34
10/05/11	11/04/11	Directory Listing-Non Pub	.00	236.34
10/05/11	11/04/11	VoiceManager Flat Rated L	23.00	259.34
10/05/11	11/04/11	VoiceManager Traditional	.00	259.34
10/05/11	11/04/11	Network Interface Fee - S	5.83	265.17
10/05/11	11/04/11	Cox Business Unlimited	16.00	281.17
10/05/11	11/04/11	Cox International Advanta	.00	281.17
10/05/11	11/04/11	Directory Listing-Non Pub	.00	281.17
10/05/11	11/04/11	VoiceManager Flat Rated L	23.00	304.17
10/05/11	11/04/11	VoiceManager Traditional	.00	304.17
10/05/11	11/04/11	Network Interface Fee - S	5.83	310.00
10/05/11	11/04/11	Cox Business Unlimited	16.00	326.00
10/05/11	11/04/11	Cox International Advanta	.00	326.00
10/05/11	11/04/11	Directory Listing-Non Pub	.00	326.00
10/05/11	11/04/11	VoiceManager Flat Rated L	23.00	349.00
10/05/11	11/04/11	VoiceManager Traditional	.00	349.00
10/05/11	11/04/11	Network Interface Fee - S	5.83	354.83
10/05/11	11/04/11	Cox Business Unlimited	16.00	370.83
10/05/11	11/04/11	Cox International Advanta	.00	370.83
10/05/11	11/04/11	Directory Listing-Non Pub	.00	370.83
10/05/11	11/04/11	VoiceManager Flat Rated L	23.00	393.83
10/05/11	11/04/11	VoiceManager Traditional	.00	393.83
10/05/11	11/04/11	Network Interface Fee - S	5.83	399.66
10/05/11	11/04/11	Cox Business Unlimited	16.00	415.66
10/05/11	11/04/11	Cox International Advanta	.00	415.66
10/05/11	11/04/11	Directory Listing-Non Pub	.00	415.66
10/05/11	11/04/11	VoiceManager Flat Rated L	23.00	438.66
				1.5.5.5